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It is through our eyes that 
we discern, differentiate,

identify, and create objects... 
objects that make 

a difference...

Objects that matter.

The Eye is the Window
to the Soul...
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ABOUT 
THE SHOW

MANILA FAME OCTOBER 2016 EDITION 2

Manila FAME is organized by the Philippines’ 
Department of Trade and Industry (DTI), through 
the Center for International Trade Expositions 
and Missions (CITEM). It is the second longest-
running trade show in the Asia-Pacific, and is the 
only trade event in the country that is approved 
by Union des Foires Internazionales (UFI), or the 
Global Association of the Exhibition Industry, a 
Paris-based association of trade fair organizers 
founded 91 years ago in Milan, Italy in April 1925.

Considered as the country’s premier design 
and lifestyle event, Manila FAME is a bi-annual 
showcase of Philippine craftsmanship, design, 
and innovation. It serves as a sourcing platform 
for Home, Fashion, and Lifestyle products 
designed and crafted in the Philippines for the 
global market.
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Glance
MANILA FAME 

at a

Frequency:

Date: 

Location:

Exhibit Hours:

Total Exhibit Area:

Scale:

Product Profile:

Exhibitor Profile:

Buyer Profile:
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Biannual (April and October)

20-22 October 2016
21-23 April 2017 (Next Edition)

World Trade Center Metro Manila 
Philippine Trade Training Center (PTTC)

 
9:00am – 7:00pm

11,300 sqm.

Approved event by Union des Foires Internazionales 
(UFI), The Global Association of the Exhibition Industry

Home accents, furniture, gift items, festive/seasonal 
décor, fashion accessories, visual arts, personal care and 
wellness products, lamps and lighting

Local  and International manufacturers, exporters, 
business support organizations, designers

International and local retailers, wholesalers, specialty 
stores, importers, buying agents

Frequency:

Date: 

Location:

Exhibit Hours:

Total Exhibit Area:

Scale:

Product Profile:

Exhibitor Profile:

Buyer Profile:
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Registration is mandatory for all. CITEM 
reserves the right to refuse entry to 
persons who do not comply with the 
show rules.

A “No ID, No Entry” policy will be enforced. 
Badges may be used to access Manila FAME 
based on the applied rates paid, and should 
be worn at all times inside the exhibition 
halls. IDs are non-transferable and must 
be surrendered upon request of the show 
secretariat/security.

Register 

WEAR   YOUR   ID
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SHOW   RULES

Picture taking is allowed with prior clearance and 
consent of the exhibitors concerned. CITEM reserves 
the right to confiscate the sketches and/or memory 
cards of cameras/mobile phones of individuals caught 
violating this rule.

Guests below 12 years of age are strictly 
prohibited inside the exhibit area, but may 
stay at the Kids’ Activity Station in the World 
Trade Center lobby. Only infants and toddlers 
in carriers and strollers shall be permitted. 

PICTURE TAKING

CHILDREN   

Proper business attire is encouraged.

BUSINESS   ATTIRE
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Themed “Objects Matter,” the 64th edition of Manila FAME 
offers you an enriching sourcing experience through the 
latest collections of high-concept products for the Home, 
Holiday, and Fashion, and other Lifestyle Sectors:

Evocative objects with fascinating stories to tell

Handmade works of art by skilled artisans using the 
finest raw materials, innovative designs, modern 
techniques, and crafting methods tested by time

Objects that add beauty and value to life, connect 
people and time, define individuals and cultures, and 
represent and inspire ideas

At Manila FAME, we only offer you objects that matter.
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BIG

WHAT’S

t o  a  B I G G E R  s h o w
E X P A N D S
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t o  a  B I G G E R  s h o w
E X P A N D S

DESIGN WEEK PHILIPPINES 
Creative Marketplace 
HallONE

Design- and innovation-driven 
industries come together in one venue 
to create an ecosystem for creative 
thinking and exchange.

DESIGN WEEK PHILIPPINES 
Creative Environment
Intramuros, Manila

Design Week Philippines celebrates the 
rich cultural and creative scene that 
lives within the walls of Intramuros. It 
aims to attract more artists and creative 
entrepreneurs to the community.

HOME AND HOLIDAY HALL 
World Trade Center Metro Manila

The go-to venue for high-quality 
Philippine-made furniture, furnishings, 
and holiday décor that speak of soul 
and modernity.

THE FASHION TENT 
World Trade Center Metro Manila

A curated landscape of artisanal and 
contemporary apparel and fashion 
accessories designed by top designers 
and select manufacturers.

THE ARTISANS VILLAGE / ONE TOWN ONE PRODUCT (OTOP) MARKETPLACE
Philippine Trade Training Center

A showcase of handmade products from the islands as well as from the different regions 
of the country; The Artisans Village / OTOP Marketplace is a one-stop retail showcase of 
various arts and crafts, health and wellness products, and food gift items made by regional 
artisans as well as OTOP companies from several provinces all over the country.

1

3

4 5

2

5 VENUES 2 EVENTS
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DESIGN WEEK  
PHILIPPINES 

CREATIVE ENVIRONMENT
Intramuros, Manila

DESIGN WEEK  
PHILIPPINES 

CREATIVE 
MARKETPLACE 

HallONE

THE ARTISANS
 VILLAGE / OTOP 

MARKETPLACE 
Philippine Trade 
Training Center

THE FASHION TENT 
World Trade Center Tent
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THE FASHION TENT 
World Trade Center Tent

HOME & 
HOLIDAY HALL 
 World Trade Center

Metro Manila

VENUE  GUIDE
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VENUE  GUIDE

WORLD TRADE CENTER 

WORLD TRADE CENTER 
 TENT

PHILIPPINE TRADE 
TRAINING CENTER

HALLONE

CENTER FOR
INTERNATIONAL TRADE

EXPOSITIONS AND 
MISSIONS

OCTOBER 2016
EDITION 3

4
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DESIGN WEEK PHILIPPINES 
Creative Environment

Intramuros, Manila 
(7.4 km from the World Trade Center Metro Manila)

1

21
3 4

5

2

THE ARTISANS VILLAGE / 
OTOP MARKETPLACE

Philippine Trade Training Center

HOME AND HOLIDAY HALL 

World Trade Center Metro Manila

DESIGN WEEK PHILIPPINES 
Creative Marketplace 

HallONE

FASHION TENT 

World Trade Center Metro Manila
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1
HOME AND HOLIDAY HALL 

WORLD TRADE CENTER
METRO MANILA

NEW GENERATION WEAVES

MATERIA : COCONUT

RED BOX

LUCENT OBJECTS

ASEAN  CRAFTS 
TO THE WORLD 

RIPPLES PLUS

MATERIA : BAMBOO

KENNETH COBONPUE

ICON: PEACOCK CHAIR REDUX

THE ARTISANS VILLAGE  
NEGROS OCCIDENTAL

CHRISTMAS VILLAGE

VENUE  GUIDE

1

2

3

4

5
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

The go-to venue for high-quality 
Philippine-made furniture, 

furnishings, and holiday décor that 
speak of soul and modernity.
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2
THE FASHION TENT 
WORLD TRADE CENTER 

METRO MANILA
 TENT

VENUE  GUIDE

PH BRAND POP-UP RETAIL 
SHOWCASE

MANILAWEAR

THE ARTISANS VILLAGE
GREAT WOMEN

INTERNATIONAL
EXHIBITORS

DESIGN SCHOOLS 
POP UP EXHIBITS

A curated landscape of artisanal 
and contemporary apparel and 

fashion accessories designed by top 
designers and select manufacturers.

1

2

3

4

5
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SCHOOLS OF LIVING 
TRADITIONS

ARTDIALOGO

DESIGN10: 
NORTHERN MINDANAO

SOAP ARTISANS

THE GIFTS PAVILION

THE ARTISANS VILLAGE
Provinces of :

ALBAY 
CAGAYAN VALLEY

 MATERIA: FIBERS

OTOP MARKETPLACE

YABANG PINOY

RIPPLES PLUS

3 THE ARTISANS VILLAGE 
OTOP MARKETPLACE

PHILIPPINE TRADE TRAINING CENTER

VENUE  GUIDE

A showcase of handmade products from 
the islands as well as from the different 

regions of the country. The Artisans 
Village/OTOP Marketplace is a one-stop 

retail showcase of various arts and crafts, 
health and wellness products, and food 
gift items made by regional artisans as 

well as OTOP companies from
several provinces all over the country.
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4
CREATIVE 

MARKETPLACE
HallONE

CREATIVE CONVERSATIONS 
AND MASTERCLASSES 

INSTALLATIONS 
+ LIVE PAINTINGS

CREATIVE CONVERSATIONS 
+ HUDDLES

HUDDLES
AND MASTERCLASSES 

VENUE  GUIDE

Design- and innovation-driven industries 
come together in one venue to create 

an ecosystem for creative thinking 
and exchange. 1

2

3

4
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5
CREATIVE 

ENVIRONMENT
Intramuros, Manila

Design Week Philippines 
celebrates the rich cultural 

and creative scene that 
lives within the walls of 

Intramuros. It aims to 
attract more artists and 

creative entrepreneurs to 
the community.
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SCHOOLS OF 
LIVING 

TRADITIONS
Philippine Trade 
Training Center

	 GIFTS 
PAVILION

Philippine Trade 
Training Center

MANILAWEAR
World Trade Center

Metro Manila 
The Fashion Tent

ARTDIALOGO
Philippine Trade 
Training Center

LUCENT 
OBJECTS

World Trade Center
Metro Manila

RED BOX 
World Trade Center

Metro Manila

Materia: 
COCONUT

World Trade Center
Metro Manila

	 NEW 
GENERATION WEAVES

World Trade Center
Metro Manila
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Event 
Highlights

ICON:
PEACOCK

CHAIR REDUX
World Trade Center

Metro Manila 

CHRISTMAS 
VILLAGE

World Trade Center
Metro Manila 

Materia: 
BAMBOO

World Trade Center
Metro Manila

	 RIPPLES 
PLUS

World Trade Center
Metro Manila

ASEAN 
CRAFTS TO THE 

WORLD
World Trade Center

Metro Manila

DESIGN10
Philippine Trade 
Training Center

DESIGN WEEK
PHILIPPINES

HallONE &
Intramuros, Manila

THE ARTISANS 
VILLAGE

Philippine Trade 
Training Center

OTOP
MARKETPLACE

Philippine Trade 
Training Center



NEW
GENERATION

b y 

N E L S O N  S E P U L V E D A

a n d

E D E L K O O R T  E T C  P A R I S

W E A V E S

ASIA CERAMICS
BASKET AND WEAVES
CALFURN
CATALINA

CHANALLI
HACIENDA CRAFTS
KILUS
LARONE

MARIA VINECRAFT
MASAECO
NATIVE CRAFTS AND ARTS
OBRA CEBUANO

SHELMED
TADECO
THAT ONE PIECE



New Generation 
Weaves

EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

World-renowned analyst of consumer attitudes 
for 25 years and trend forecaster Edelkoort Etc 
collaborates with Paris-based design specialist, 
Nelson Sepulveda, to work with 15 Philippine 
manufacturers in developing a collection of 
products, focusing on new generation weaves for 
basketwork and home accessories.

This creative collaboration lends new voice to 
Philippine indigenous and natural materials. 
The result is a sublime homage to Philippine 
artisanship that evokes a global contemporary 
lifestyle characterized by balance and restraint.

WORLD TRADE CENTER
METRO MANILA

HOME & HOLIDAY HALL



27 MANILA FAME OCTOBER 2016 EDITION27 MANILA FAME OCTOBER 2016 EDITION

CATALINA EMBROIDERIES
CEBU FIL VENEER
HACIENDA CRAFTS
MASAECO
PILIPINAS ECO FIBER



COCONUT

EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

Materia:
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WORLD TRADE CENTER
METRO MANILA

HOME & HOLIDAY HALL

Architect Gelo Mañosa as creative director and 
curator teamed up with  Japanese designer, 
Wataru Sakuma to explore and execute new 
and innovative applications of coconut as raw 
material for home décor and architecture. This 
stunning exhibit is inspired by the Filipinos’ 
Bayanihan spirit. Hexagonal cut of coconut 
lumber, six triangular obelisks made of coconut 
components arise from the ground to serve 
as material showcase as well as dramatic 
backdrop for the product display. Through this 
exhibit, visitors are invited to participate in this 
conversation about the infinite possibilities of 
the humble coconut tree.
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JUNIOR   DESIGNERS

NEW DESIGN  TALENTS

KIT BLANCAS

JOSEPH RASTRULLO

RACHELLE DAGÑALAN

THIAN 
RODRIGUEZ

JIM TORRES

MICKI 
OLAGUER
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EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

WORLD TRADE CENTER
METRO MANILA

HOME & HOLIDAY HALL

Under the mentorship of Budji Layug (furniture and home accents) 
and Lulu Tan-Gan (apparel and fashion accessories), young design 
talents are matched with local manufacturing companies providing 
them with ample business immersion and network opportunities 
to ensure that the products they develop are appealing, viable, 
and market-responsive.

This October, Junior Designers Rachelle Dagñalan and Joseph 
Rastrullo take center stage as their design journey under the Red 
Box Program draws to a close. Their curated display of furniture 
and home accents summarizes three years’ worth of bold ideas 
and experimental strokes, tempered by lessons learned and the 
steady, guiding hand of an experienced mentor.

Manila FAME also offers a glimpse into the ongoing development 
of the emerging designers from last year’s Red Box Design Talents 
Competition (Cycle 1). Grand Winners Jim Torres, Kit Blancas, 
Thian Rodriguez, and Micki Olaguer return with new collections 
borne of broader horizons and a more focused design direction. 
Exhibiting alongside them are finalists Viktoria Laguyo, Edward 
Sibunga, Mariel Lazo, Jeffrey Manahan, Vince Tolentino, Jelvin 
Mujar, Michille Sabulao, JM Rosario, and Leby Le Moria.
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CALFURN
CEBU FIL-VENEER
CDO HANDMADE PAPER
CSM
MCCA
NATIVE CRAFTS AND ARTS
NATURE’S LEGACY
SHELMED
TUMANDOK



Lucent 
Objects

EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

Presented by the Design Center of the Philippines 
(DCP), Filipino designer Stanley Ruiz partners with 
Manila FAME companies to produce innovative 
lamps and lighting collections using unconventional 
materials researched and developed by DCP such 
as anabo, corn husk, Manila palm husk, peanut 
shells, rice hull, pandan, tikog, coconut guinit, 
papaya scrunch, and many other raw materials that 
are readily available in the Philippines. Through 
this special showcase, the DCP demonstrates 
the creative possibilities that can be explored by 
Philippine manufacturers for Home and Lifestyle. 
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WORLD TRADE CENTER
METRO MANILA

HOME & HOLIDAY HALL



FEATURING 

ASEAN
CRAFTS TO 

THE WORLD
from

Indonesia, Malaysia, Philippines, Thailand
and Vietnam. 
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ASEAN  Crafts 
to  the 

World

EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

A design development project of 
the ASEAN Handicraft Promotion 
and Development Association 
(AHPADA), ASEAN Crafts to the 
World features the creations of 
select master craftsmen from 
Indonesia, Malaysia, Philippines, 
Thailand, and Vietnam. 

Curated by Indonesian architect 
and Arya Cipta Graha Founder and 
Design Director Cosmas Gozali, 
ASEAN Crafts to the World seeks to 
reinforce cultural identity and the 
ASEAN brand through developing, 
merchandising, packaging, and 
marketing of ASEAN products.
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WORLD TRADE CENTER
METRO MANILA

HOME & HOLIDAY HALL



RIPPLES Plus or the Regional Interactive Platform 
for Philippine Exporters (RIPPLES) Plus is a 
program jointly implemented by the Export 
Marketing Bureau (EMB), DTI-Regional Operations 
Group, Philippine Trade Training Center (PTTC), 
and the Center for, INT’L Trade Expositions and 
Missions (CITEM). It aims to expand the supply base 
of Internationally competitive Philippine export 
companies by extending strategic company-level 
interventions such as capacity-building training 
programs and business matching.  

RIPPLES   PLUS
PAVILION
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EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS
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WORLD TRADE CENTER
METRO MANILA

HOME & HOLIDAY HALL
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1
DEM BITANTES
A.GARCIA CRAFTS
CALFURN
ELLEN’S HOUSE OF FRAMES & CRAFTS
MORE THAN A CHAIR

2
JONATHAN ESTEBAN
COUNTRY ACCENTS
MAZE
SOUTH SEA
VENZON LIGHTING

3
STEPHEN BUÑI
BETIS CRAFTS, INC.
FURNITUREVILLE
JB WOODCRAFT, INC.
PHILIANA DESIGN

4
REY SOLIVEN
MALLARI’S NURSERY FURNITURE 
PETER’S CUSTOM BUILT FURNITURE
PFIF INC.



EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

Materia: Bamboo champions the integrity, relevance, and 
global appeal of bamboo as a raw material for design-
forward furniture and furnishings. Under the guidance 
of Budji Layug, 15 manufacturers from the Pampanga 
Furniture Industries Foundation, Inc. (PFIF) collaborate 
with the Design Center  of the Philippines (DCP) Product 
Specialists Dem Bitantes, Stephen Buni, Jonathan Esteban, 
and Rey Soliven, to challenge the perception of bamboo 
as a “traditional, ethnic, and rural material.” Leveraging on 
the ingenuity and skill of Filipino artisans, the formidable 
team succeeds with an innovative collection of tables, 
chairs, lighting, wall decor, and other furniture pieces made 
through modern techniques and material manipulation. 

Materia:
BAMBOO
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WORLD TRADE CENTER
METRO MANILA

HOME & HOLIDAY HALL

Sponsored by
The Provincial Government of Pampanga 

Treated Panels by
Timbermate HMT Industries Corporation

and Cebu Fil-veneer

1

3

4

2
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BUDJI LAYUG
KENNETH COBONPUE

JIM TORRES 
INDUSTRIA 

HOME VICO 
MANUFACTURING CORP.

JINGGOY BUENSUCESO
PRIZMIC AND BRILL ET 

COMPAGNIE, INC.

LEEROY NEW 
MCCA INDUSTRIAL CORP.

LEO SANO
LOCSIN INTERNATIONAL

MARK GERBY RIVERA
COUNTRY ACCENTS, INC.

TES PASOLA
PRADO FILIPINO ARTISANS, INC.

TONY GONZALES 
A GREETING CARD CO.

VAL PADILLA
LUZON RATTAN INDUSTRIES
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EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

The Philippines’ top furniture designers 
and young design talents partner with the 
country’s seasoned manufacturers in this 
tribute to the Peacock Chair (Philippine 
Chair), a world-class furniture piece 
designed and crafted in the early 20th 
century Philippines that tells the incredible 
story of the Filipinos’ creative spirit as a 
source of triumph and redemption.

The original Peacock Chair design in 
traditional rattan reemerges in fresh 21st 
century designs in this special exhibit, 
exploring innovative methods, design 
possibilities, and alternative raw materials 
in the country.

ICON: 
Peacock  Chair   

Redux
WORLD TRADE CENTER

METRO MANILA
HOME & HOLIDAY HALL
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An initiative of the Christmas Decor 
Producers and Exporters Association of 
the Philippines (CDPEAP), the Christmas 
Village provides a marketing platform for 
Philippine manufacturers to affirm, enhance 
and sustain the creative excellence, global 
prominence and competitiveness of the 
Philippines’ holiday décor industry.
 
Presented in this special exhibit are various 
collections of colorful figurines, gift boxes, 
and other home decor that capture the 
vibrant spirit of the yuletide season.

CHRISTMAS
VILLAGE

WORLD TRADE CENTER
METRO MANILA

HOME & HOLIDAY HALL

EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS
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ARNEL PAPA
ADANTE LEYESA

ARANAZ
BEATRIZ

EARL GARIANDO
HARVIC DOMINGUEZ

JOANIQUE
JOEL ESCOBER
KAYE MORALES

KEN SAMUDIO
LALLY DIZON

MACO CUSTODIO
MICHELLINE SYJUCO

MICKI OLAGUER
TIM TAM ONG
TRACY DIZON
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EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

On its 10th edition this October, Manila Wear presents the 
best of Fashion Philippines with a unique selection of the 
latest fashion lines from some of the country’s established 
and top emerging designers at The Concept Store, a 
modern alternative to the traditional retail store that 
provides guests with a luxe buying experience through its 
artfully handpicked products and curated display.

WORLD TRADE CENTER
METRO MANILA

THE FASHION TENT
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schoolS   of 
living   
traditions

Through the Schools of Living Traditions (SLT), 
the National Commission for Culture and the Arts 
(NCCA) safeguards the Philippines’ traditional 
culture and practices by enabling the transfer 
of indigenous knowledge and skills of cultural 
masters and specialists to the younger members 
of its local communities.

PHILIPPINE TRADE TRAINING CENTER
THE ARTISANS VILLAGE / OTOP MARKETPLACE
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EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

ANGONO
artDIALOGO

Angono ArtDialogo is a cultural and artistic 
platform curated by acclaimed Angono artist 
Nemi Miranda. It is anchored on cross-cultural 
reciprocity through the arts. After a well-
received stint in Kuala Lumpur, the Angono 
art community led by Miranda presents 
this homecoming showcase of artworks 
advocating community development, 
dialogue, and solidarity.

PHILIPPINE TRADE TRAINING CENTER
THE ARTISANS VILLAGE / OTOP MARKETPLACE
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The Gifts 
Pavilion: 

Health
Wellness 

Gourmet 

EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

The Philippines’ Department of 
Agriculture (DA) presents The Gifts 
Pavilion featuring premium food gift 
items, handcrafted soap products, 
personal care products including 
health and wellness choice items by 
local companies. 

PHILIPPINE 
TRADE TRAINING CENTER

THE ARTISANS VILLAGE / 
OTOP MARKETPLACE



CAGAYAN VALLEY REGION

ALBAY REGION

NEGROS OCCIDENTAL 
REGION

MATERIA: FIBERS

GREAT WOMEN

CRAFTS OF THE 
ISLANDS
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The   Artisans  
Village

Trade buyers and visitors get to experience 
the Philippines’ distinct character and rich 
inventory of traditions and talents through the 
Artisans Village, which plays a significant role in 
protecting, preserving and promoting the arts 
and crafts of the islands. It celebrates the work 
of local artisans and master craftsmen who are 
highly skilled in weaving, wood carving, metal 
forging, marquetry, and other various forms of 
traditional crafts.

This October, the arts and crafts of Albay, 
Cagayan Valley Province, and Negros Occidental 
Province take center stage at the Artisans 
Village. In this edition, the Artisans Village 
likewise presents a raw material exhibition of 
the Philippine Fiber Industry Development 
Authority (PhilFIDA), and a showcase of 
handwoven textiles by region-based women 
entrepreneurs under the auspice of DTI and the 
Great Women Program. 

PHILIPPINE 
TRADE TRAINING CENTER

THE ARTISANS VILLAGE / 
OTOP MARKETPLACE
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EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

Presented by the Bureau of Domestic 
Trade Promotions (BDTP), the OTOP 
(One Town / One Product) Marketplace 
promotes the crafts of the regions 
that generate and sustain community 
livelihood. OTOP continues to 
highlight distinct regional traditions 
through handmade products from 
local grassroots communities.

EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

PHILIPPINE 
TRADE TRAINING CENTER

THE ARTISANS VILLAGE / 
OTOP MARKETPLACE
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CHRIS GOMEZ
JAN CHRISTIAN PAGARIGAN
NICOLE CABANLET
PAT GABUTINA
TZADDI ESGUERRA

Tzaddi Esguerra
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design 10
PAVILION

The Design10 Pavilion gathers a new wave of design talents 
from Northern Mindanao who combine the region’s sustainable 
raw materials with age-old artisan skills in the community to 
develop products that reflect their contemporary sensibilities. 
The Pavilion design echoes the artistry, creativity, and rich 
heritage of the Tri-people of Mindanao—the Higuanons, the 
Maranaos, and the Christians.

The Design Center of the Philippines supports Design10 and 
young Design Talents from all over the Philippines through 
its Designer Development Program (DDP). The DDP is an 
intensive training program for new design graduates, as well 
as young talents, to create the next generation of Philippine 
product designers for the world. 

EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

PHILIPPINE 
TRADE TRAINING CENTER

THE ARTISANS VILLAGE /
OTOP MARKETPLACE

Jan Pagarigan

Pat Gabutina

Nicole Cabanlet

Chris Gomez
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EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

I N N O V A T I O N

Design



EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

Design Week Philippines is a multi-faceted platform that brings together 
creative visionaries from diverse backgrounds and disciplines in a series 
of programs and events that celebrate design and artistry, fostering 
creativity and spurring innovation.

ke
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marke

The Creative Marketplace is an annual industry 
development platform where creative professionals from 
the content industry gather, connect, and catalyze new 
businesses through an open system that encourages 
innovative business ideas and collaborative opportunities.

HallONE



The Creative Marketplace has three elements:  
Creative Conversations + Huddles; Installations + 
Live Paintings; and Masterclasses. It champions 
creators and originators of content based on deeply 
rooted talent and skills of the Philippine content 
sectors and its growth prospects with special 
attention on scalability and commercialization.  
Focus sectors include illustration, animation, 
gaming, graphic design, advertising, and other 
content-driven creative services. 

EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

CREATIVE CONVERSATIONS + 
HUDDLES 

INSTALLATIONS + LIVE PAINTINGS

MASTERCLASSES
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EVENT   HIGHLIGHTS

OCTOBER 15-23
PLAZA ROMA

INTRAMUROS, METRO MANILA

STREET PAINTING

DESIGN COMPETITIONS

T-SHIRT SILKSCREEN PRINTING

HANDMADE PAPER FILIGREE

BRUSH CALLIGRAPHY

MODERN POINTED PEN CALLIGRAPHY

BAYBAYIN HANDWRITING WORKSHOP

DESIGN TRAILS BY BAMBIKE

SKETCH WALKS



Design Week Philippines rolls out to key locations in the metro through 
a broader Creative Environment, in partnership with the Design Center 
of the Philippines (DCP). Encouraging dynamic meet-ups and exciting 
encounters among diverse groups of design enthusiasts. Design Week 
Philippines has introduced Intramuros as its first Creative Environment. 
This initiative celebrates the rich cultural and creative scene that lives 
within the walls of Intramuros and aims to further attract more artists 
and creative entrepreneurs to the community, infusing new energy and 
innovation which, in turn, will have enhanced the economic and civic 
capital of Intramuros. 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA



Buyer Care 
Services



MANILA FAME OCTOBER 2016 EDITION 62

Manila FAME buyers are accorded the red carpet service before, during, and after the 
show to ensure a rewarding and pleasurable sourcing experience in the Philippines.

BEFORE THE SHOW

•	 Online pre-registration
•	 Hotel booking arrangement
•	 Pre-arranged business itinerary
•	 Welcome reception and assisted airport transfers

DURING THE SHOW

•	 Worry-free sourcing with a personal Manila FAME Buddy 
	 (subject to availability and upon request)
•	 Dedicated shuttle service to and from the venue and official partner hotels
•	 Professional interpreter during business meetings 
	 (upon request prior to the show)
•	 Pre-arranged appointments to exhibitors’ factories and showrooms 
	 (upon request prior to the show)
•	 Priority access to networking events
•	 Complimentary refreshments and unlimited use of Wi-Fi at the Buyers’ Lounge
•	 Complimentary assistance for travel arrangements within the Philippines
•	 Customized tour to selected design destinations – museums, art galleries, 
	 special design shops, and restaurants (upon request)

AFTER THE SHOW

•	 Follow-up and coordination with suppliers met during the show
•	 Updates on Manila FAME



VERY 
IMPORTANT
Buyer 
PROGRAM

This is a special privilege program for qualified 
buyers where VIBs are provided with an exclusive 
package of benefits, such as free round-trip 
airfare, complimentary accommodation at a 
5-star hotel, and priority access to the Manila 
FAME Mabuhay Lounge as well as curated tours 
and functions. 



Experience an ultimate 4-day, 3-night vacation 
in one of the Philippines’ premier island resorts, 
inclusive of *round-trip flight arrangements! 

The raffle is open to all overseas trade buyers** 
of Manila FAME October 2016, at least 21 years 
of age, and have pre-registered online or on-site.

*Round-Trip Economy Class Flights
**Overseas Trade Buyers refer to those employed in the retail/
contract market designated to select and purchase stock or 
materials for a large retail or, MFG. business. They represent 
overseas mass-market retail companies; high-end/luxury 
market; independent retailers; wholesalers; distributors; 
Furniture, Fixtures, and Equipment (FFNE) business agencies 
for the hospitality industry (hotels, cruise liners, restaurants, 
and airports); hotel resort developers; and commercial real 
estate developers or contractors.



PARTNER
HOTELS AND

ACCREDITED
HOTELS

Lorraine Catiis 
Sales Account Executive

M. Adriatico corner Gen. Malvar St., 
Malate, Manila 
+632 318.0720 

+63 917.5952595 
Lorraine.catiis@panpacific.com

PARTNER HOTEL

PARTNER HOTEL

5-STAR CATEGORY

4-STAR CATEGORY

4-STAR BOUTIQUE 
CATEGORY
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5-STAR HOTELS

Cielo Sarangaya 
Account Manager
Roxas Boulevard cor. Dr. J. 
Quintos Street, Manila 
+632 528.3000 
+63 917.868.7415 
csarangaya@diamondhotel.com

Patricia Anne La’O 
Sales Manager
1 Raffles Drive, Makati Ave., 
Makati City 
+632 555.9723 
+63 917.827.9083 
Patricia.Lao@raffles.com

Patricia Anne La’O 
Sales Manager
1 Raffles Drive, Makati Ave., 
Makati City 
+632 555.9723 
+63 917.827.9083 
Patricia.Lao@raffles.com

Daniel Joseph Camua 
Executive Sales
Glorietta 4, Ayala Center, Makati City 
+632 755.8270 
+63 917.561.2255 
daniel.camua@the-ascott.com

Jessie B. Zarate 
Sales Account Manager
559 P. Ocampo St., Malate, Manila 
+632 528.8888/528.5840 
+63 920.963.5405 
sales10@centurypark.com.ph

Annie Lyn C. Lim 
Corporate Account Manager
A: 1 Rizal Park, 0913 Manila 
T: +632 527.0011 local 1113 
M: +63 998.969.1912 
E: a.lim@manila-hotel.com.ph
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4 STAR CATEGORY

Michele Castro 
Senior Sales Manager
3001 Roxas Boulevard, Pasay City 
+632 795.8888 local 2963 
+63 917.806.1993 
michele.castro@hoteljen.com

Stephanie Ejercito 
Sales Account Manager
2702 Roxas Boulevard, Pasay City 
+632 902.0100 local 1195 
+63 917.5719662 
corporatesam2@
midashotelandcasino.com

Jane Reyes 
Account Manager Sales and Marketing
Roxas Boulevard corner EDSA
Pasay City 
+632 854.8888 local 7115 
+63 917.632.0564 
jane.reyes@heritagehotelmanila.com

4-STAR HOTELS

4 STAR CATEGORY4-STAR BOUTIQUE HOTELS

Ria San Juan 
Senior Sales Manager
2680 FB Harrison St, Pasay City 
+632 807.8888 local 3012 
+63 917 8150666 
msanjuan@thehenryhotel.com CONCESSIONNAIRES
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Edwin T. Tan
General Manager

594 Quirino Avenue
Tambo, Paranaque City

854.9681
inquiries@tjioethecaterer.com

edwin@tijoethecaterer.com
www.tjioethecaterer.com

Engr. Alex Michael U. Del Rosario 
President

24B Jamboree St. (043) 741-4049
Tomas Morato, Quezon City

0917.533.1626
info@juancarlo.ph
www.juancarlo.ph

287 Katipunan Ave., 
Loyola Heights, Quezon City

587.9634
 minette.morana@cravingsgroup.com

www.cravingsgroup.com

No. 1 Villiongco Road
Sucat, Paranaque City

0918.899.0609
vanessa.briones@lechef.ph

www.lechef.ph

SERVICE
SUPPLIERS

CONCESSIONNAIRES

ALBERGUS
Anna Marie Martires

Sales and Marketing Head
Capitol Hills Drive, Old Balara

Diliman, Quezon City, Philippines
(632) 931.3663

reservations@alberguscatering.com



SERVICE
SUPPLIERS

EXHIBITION DESIGN
SERVICES

MILLENIUM ARTS AND CRAFTS
MA. NOILI CHUA
CNSG Compd., Summitville, Subdivision
Putatan, Muntinlupa
(63917) 522.5422
millenium_arts_crafts@yahoo.com

RDS DESIGN BUILDER
ARCH. RAUL SUGUE
2719 Faraday St., San Isidro, Makati City
(0922) 812.0362
rdsdesignbuilder@yahoo.com.ph

FRANC AND MARCEL
RANNIE TERUEL
No. 208 A. Mabini St., Maypajo 
Caloocan City
(0917) 523.2619
franc.marcel.gcc@gmail.com

EXIST EXHIBIT CORP.
ARCH. JUN PASION / JACK CULAWAY
No. 36 - A Amang Rodriguez Ave.
Rosario, Pasig City
(0917) 809.7059 / (0917) 809.7231
vculaway@gmail.com
jun_create@yahoo.com

TINCHIYAH ADVERTISING
BEBETH DELA CRUZ
E&P Plaza #228, Angelo St. Gintong 
Silahis Amoranto, Quezon City
(0923) 405.4341 /  (0917) 806.2856
tinchiyahads@yahoo.com

AUDIO ONE LIGHTS AND SOUNDS CORP
JUVY J. ALIMARIO
#14 Panorama St. SSS. Village Marikina City
(0906) 468.0955
audioone8@yahoo.com

MSD GODSPEED EXHIBITS CORP.
ARCH. MINA B. SOLIDUM
324 Navy Rd. Veterana Village Brgy. Holy Spirit 
Quezon City
(0923) 339.9206
mina.msd@gmail.com



PRODUCT
CATEGORIES

HOME
HOLIDAY & GIFTS

FASHION
ARTS & CRAFTS

, INT’L EXHIBITORS
ASEAN CRAFTS TO THE WORLD
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33 POINT 3 EXPORTS, INC.
A AND S HANDCRAFTED ARTS, INC.
A ONE SATYAM ARTS
A. GARCIA CRAFTS
ABK 101 CORP.
ACENTO COLLECCION, INC.
ADORNO 72 HOME DECORS
ALLAN MURILLO
ALPHAVINES, INT’L TRADING
ANASTACIO CERAMICS
ANN PAMINTUAN
ANTIQUE DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION (ADF), INC.
APOLLO TRADING AND MFG. CORP.
ARDEN CLASSIC, INC.
ART 24, INC.
ARTISANA ARTS & CRAFTS
ARTS CRAFT ENTERPRISE
ASIA CERAMICS CORP.
ATHENA ENTERPRISES (GABRIENNE’S HOME ACCESSORIES)
AZCOR LIGHTING SYSTEMS, INC.
BABYLAN’S COCOCRAFT
BALI TRADE CENTER
BANQUEROHAN RESETTLEMENT SITE NEIGHBORHOOD 
ASSOCIATION
BASKET AND WEAVES HANDICRAFTS MFTG.
BAUANG CROCHET ASSN., INC.
BEAMS PHILIPPINES EXPORT CORP.
BENJAMIN M. AQUINO EXPORTS, INC.
BETIS CRAFTS, INC.
BON-ACE FASHION TOOLS, INC.
BUDJI LAYUG
BUDJI LAYUG + ROYAL PINEDA DESIGN ARCHITECTS
CAGAYAN DE ORO HANDMADE PAPER
CALFURN, MFG. PHILIPPINES, INC.
CAPOOCAN WEAVERS ASSOCIATION (CAPWA)
CATALINA EMBROIDERIES, INC.
CEBU FIL-VENEER CORP.
CELESTIAL ARTS, INC.
CELTECH GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, INC.
CHANALLI

H25-H26
I22-I23
L14-L18/M09-M13
B34-B35/C06-C07
Q10
F15-F17
Q09

H15
A31/B11
C35-C36/D01-D02
I42-I49
A29-A30
I32-I33
A28/B14
C28-29/D08-09
N12
C11-C12
P01-P07/O13-O18
F20-F21/G03-G04
C28-29/D08-09
J09-J13/K09-K13
K07-K08/J07-J08
E11-E12/F03-F04
P12
I36-I37
I25-I27

I34-I35

ICON: PEACOCK CHAIR REDUX
H21-H22
I30-I31
N03
F18-F19
E13-E14/F01-F02
H08-H09
I16-I17
I38-I39

H
O

M
E
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CHLIO & COMPANY
CITY OF CABADBARAN ABACA HANDICRAFTS MAKER ASSOCIATION, INC.
CLASSIC WOODWORK COLLECTION
CM BAMBOOCRAFT CENTER
COAST PACIFIC MFG.,  CORP.
CONCHITA’S WOODCRAFT
CONTEMPORANEO
COUNTRY ACCENTS, INC.
COUNTRYSIDE FURNITURE STORE
CRAFT MILL, INC.
CROSSWORKS TRADING MANILA, INC./THE CARPENTER
CSM PHILIPPINES, INC.
CUBO SUSTAINABLE FURNISHINGS
D & E MATS AND RATTAN CRAFTS
DELA CRUZ HOUSE OF PIÑA
DELZA’S NATIVE PRODUCTS
DENARA BALI
DESIGN VENTURES CEBU, INC.
DIRETSO DESIGN FURNITURES, INC.
EDWARD SIBUNGA
ELDA SHELLS TRADING
ELIANO BALUYUT POTTERY, INC.
ELLEN’S HOUSE OF FRAMES & CRAFTS
EM EL MAPE, INC.
EVA MARIE ARTS AND CRAFT
FERANGELI GUITAR HANDCRAFTER
FILHANDS ARTS AND CRAFTS
FINALI FURNITURE AND HOME ACCESSORIES CO.
FULGOSINO ENTERPRISES
FURNITURE VILLE, INC
GELANO ART COLLECTIONS
GIFTS AND GRACES FAIR TRADE FOUNDATION
GLO-ANSE HANDCRAFTED PRODUCTS
GLOBAL PLUS INTERDECOR, INC.
GOLDEN ARTS AND FURNISHING
GREETING CARD COMPANY
GUIMARAS GALLEON MAKERS ASSOCIATION
HACIENDA CRAFTS COMPANY, INC. / INUMA BRAND
HASPE DESIGN STUDIO

P01-P07/O13-O18
K07-K08/J07-J08
O02-O03
R06
B32-B33/C08-C09
I42-I49
A32-A33/B09-B10
A03-A04
C13/B28
I03-I04
P01-P07/O13-O18
H34-H35
A11-A12
Q06
L20/M07
N06/I42-I49
J09-J13/K09-K13
I42-I49
A34-A35/B07-B08

Q04
B31/C10

S03-S04/R09-R10
N05
Q11
H20
G28/H06
P17

I42-I49
Q02
P16
H23/I15
C28-29/D08-09
ICON: PEACOCK CHAIR REDUX
I42-I49
C30/D07
O12

H
O

M
E
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HIGHLAND WOMEN’S MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE
HININANG TU
HOUSE OF VESTA
INABEL’S TRADING
INDUSTRIA EDITION
ISLAND RKOC HOME DÉCORS & ACCESSORIES
JALIKEE ARTS AND CRAFTS
JB WOODCRAFT, INC.
JIM TORRES
JINGGOY BUENSUCESO
JMV HANDICRAFTS
JNBM AMAZING ARTS PHILS., INC
JONES PASARABO CENTER
JOSEPH RASTRULLO
JULIE ANNE’S HANDICRAFTS
JUNK NOT HANDICRAFTS
K’DATU SOUVENIRS
KABAYAN WEAVING ARTS & CRAFTS
KADECO MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
KALIKASAN CRAFTS
KALINGA FAME
KAWAYANEGOSYO NG ANGADANAN
KAYAPA WEAVERS AND SEWERS ASSOCIATION
KENNETH COBONPUE
KINWA ETNIKA HANDICRAFTS
KRISHNA OVERSEAS
LAB TIE DYE WEAVER ASSOCIATION
LABO PROGRESSIVE MULTI-PURPOSE COORPERATIVE
LAPEKTO LAPEL
LEEROY NEW
LEGACY RENOVE, INC.
LEILA’S LOOMWEAVING
LEO SANO
LOCSIN, INT’L
LOLO BOBBY HANDICRAFT
LUZON RATTAN INDUSTRIES, INC.
M’CON PIECES & CRAFTS
MALLARI’S NURSERY FURNITURE
MANILA WELCOME INDUSTRIAL CORP.

K07-K08/J07-J08
I18

P01-P07/O13-O18
D20-D23/E01-E04
R02
F09-F12/G12-G15
A01-A02
RED BOX

N07
N11
S05-S06/R07-R08

R04
K07-K08/J07-J08
K07-K08/J07-J08
L20/M07
F22-F23/G01-G02
I19
S05-S06/R07-R08
K07-K08/J07-J08
SPECIAL SETTING
K07-K08/J07-J08
L14-L18/M09-M13
K07-K08/J07-J08
K07-K08/J07-J08
I20
F13-F14/ G10-G11
K07-K08/J07-J08

ICON: PEACOCK CHAIR REDUX

N08/I42-I49

C28-29/D08-09

G18-G19
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MARIA VINECRAFT, INC.
MARIEL LAZO
MARK GERBY RIVERA
MARKALEX CREATIVE CRAFT CORP.
MARMOL STONEWORK
MARSSE TROPICAL TIMBER PLANTATIONS, INC.
MARY ANN’S SOUVENIR & GIFT SHOP
MARY KEL COMPANY, INC.
MASA ECOLOGICAL DEV’T., INC.
MAYAT-AN HANDICRAFTS
MAZE, MFG. CO., INC.
MCCA INDUSTRIAL CORP.
MELQUIADES CERAMICS
MIKAH’S SOUVENIR
MITRA BALI FAIR TRADE
MODOLED SYSTEMS, INC.
MONDIGUING WOODCRAFT AND SOUVENIRS SHOP
MONTE DE RAMOS HANDICREAFT
MOORLIFE
MORE THAN A CHAIR, INC.
MURILLO’S EXPORT, INT’L
NAGBACALAN LOOMWEAVERS MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
NAMARABAR ETHNIC CRAFTS AND ANTIQUES
NAMNAMA BATAL WOMEN ASSOCIATION
NATIVE CRAFTS AND ARTS IND., INC.
NATURAL CARPET INDUSTRIES
NATURES LEGACY EXIMPORT, INC.
NC FILMADE CORP.
NGC DECOR CRAFTERS
Nilkamal Limited
NITZ FURNITURE AND PIANO CENTER
NORTH WING EXPORT CORP.
OBRA CEBUANA, INC.
ORICON CORP.
P AND B VALISES et COMPAGNIE, INC.
PALAWENTAS HANDICRAFT
PAPELEMENTO VISUAL ARTS & SCENOGRAPHY
PETER AND PAUL, INC.
PETER’S CUSTOMBUILT FURNITURE

H24/I14

ICON: PEACOCK CHAIR REDUX
I21
O05-O06
P01-P07/O13-O18
R01
H18
H33-H34/I05-I06/L13
K07-K08/J07-J08/L13
C31-C32
G29-G31/H03-H05
B12-B13
K07-K08/J07-J08/Q05
J09-J13/K09-K13
A07-A08
I42-I49
K07-K08/J07-J08
K17

K07-K08/J07-J08
K07-K08/J07-J08
G05-G06
S03-S04/R09-R10
I40-I41
C13/B28
S03-S04/R09-R10
L14-L18/M09-M13
Q08
H12-H14
D05-D06
H16
B36-B37/C04-C05
Q12
I42-I49
H27/I10
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PHILIANA DESIGN
PILLOWS & MORE PH
PRADO FILIPINO ARTISANS, INC.
PUYO HANDICRAFT
R.B. CUANDO HANDICRAFTS
RACHELLE DAGNALAN
RC & H EXPORT
REYLEN’S FURNITURE AND ENTERPRISES
RFSANTOS GROUP OF COMPANIES, INC. (KAHOY-AN)
RJS FURNITURE SHOP
ROWILDA’S LOOMWEAVING
SALAY HANDMADE PRODUCTS, INC.
SAN MARIANO BANANA GROWER AND PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION
SAN ROQUE HANDMADE PAPER PRODUCTS MULTI-PURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE
SANTOS WOMEN WEAVER’S ASSOCIATION
SHELL ARTS COMPANY, INC.
SHELMED COTTAGE TREASURES
SIGNATURE BY CHALL, INC.
SILAHIS ARTS AND ARTIFACTS, INC.
SILAY EXPORT, INC.
SILYA HOME FURNISHINGS (SILYA ELEKTRIKA ATBP.)
SKY HORSE (CEBU) MFG.,  CORP.
SOUTH SEA VENEER CORP.
STO. NINO DE PLARIDEL MPC
STONEWARE POTTERY, INC.
TAGUM AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT CORP. (TADECO)
TERRA COTTA ART WORKS, INC.
TES PASOLA
THAT ONE PIECE ENTERPRISE (FORMERLY SPRING SHEETS, INC.)
THE CANDLEROOM
THE RAINS HANDICRAFT
THREADS AND TRENDS S
TIMBERMATE-HMT INDUSTRIES CORP.
TONY GONZALES

I12-I13
P01-P07/O13-O18
I10/H28,I10/H28
K07-K08/J07-J08
H19

G20-G22
S05-S06/R07-R08
R05
S05-S06 / R07-R08
O04-O05
I42-I49
S05-S06/R07-R08
I42-I49
K07-K08/J07-J08
H29-H31/I07-I09
A13-A14
E08-E10/F05-F07
G23/H11
D08-D09 / C28-C29
R03
N09-N10
B04-B06
A36-A38
N13-N14
G26-G27/H07

B29-B30

G07-G09
P01-P07/O13-O18
S03-S04/R09-R10
K07-K08/J07-J08
A05-A06
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TRANSWING ART GALLERY, INC.
TRIBAL HANDICRAFT MAKERS ASSOCIATION
TRIBOA BAY LIVING BY VIVERE LIFESTYLES CO., INC.
TUBIGON LOOMWEAVERS MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
TUMANDOK CRAFTS INDUSTRIES
ULAT WOOD CRAVING
UNI-ART HOME DECORS AND FURNITURES
UNITED PLARIDEL WEAVERS ASSOCIATION FOR RAPID DEV. (UPWARD)
VAL PADILLA
VENZON LIGHTING, MFG.
VGC WOODEN ARTICKLES
VIKTORIA LAGUYO
VITO SELMA / STONESETS, INT’L, INC.
WEAVEMANILA, INC.
WOMEN’S FEDERATION OF LORETO
YAKAN WEAVERS ALBARAKKATTU MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
YLOCOS HERITAGE ARTS AND CRAFTS
YSSA’S CRAFTS (PRECIOUS CERAMICS)
ZENTIMENTS HANDICRAFTS

ACCENT PIECES EXPORTS, INC.
ANDY ALBAO ENTERPRISES
BALEX BOXES BALIKATAN SA KAUNLARAN (BSK) FOUNDATION
BBB SARILINLIKHA NOVELTIES
BENJOY, INC.
C.O.P. PILI SWEETS AND PASTRIES
CARLITA R. DORAN HERBAL CORP.
CHILONIA FABRICA
CHRISTMAS AND HOLIDAYS BY NERO
DAILA HERBAL COMMUNITY ENTERPRISES, INC
DEKOKRAFT, INC.
DISENIO DE CRAFTICO

ELEMIE NATURALS, INC.
ELM’S ACCESORIA DE CASA, INC.
FABRICRAFT TRADING

A13-A14
K07-K08/J07-J08
A39-A41/B01-B03
K07-K08/J07-J08
C28-29/D08-09
S05-S06/R07-R08
Q07
N04
ICON: PEACOCK CHAIR REDUX
G32-G33/H01-H02
I42-I49

C33-C34/D03-D04
I28-I29
I42-I49
P13,P13
G24-G25/H10
C28-29/D08-09
C23

A16
GG09
C18-C19
A18
D11
A19
GG10
HW02
D17-D18
A22
HW16
E05/D19
S03-S04/R09-R10
HW01
B23
D13
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FAE DECOR CRAFTS
GIGA NATURAL PRODUCTS SPECIALIST CORP.
GLOBALCRAFTS, INT’L CORP.
GREENFLEX, INT’L CORP.
GUSTAZO ALIMENTOS CORP.
GYRMA IMPORT-EXPORT CORP.
J.A. EUSTAQUIO ARTS AND CRAFTS ENT.
JEGEN SWE ENTERPRISES
JER SHELLS CRAFT CREATION, INT’L
JOAMI, INT’L TRADING
KAPFER & RIVERA UNITED, INC.
KHRYSTAL BEAUTY ESSENCES PRODUCT
KLASSY COLLECTIONS AND DESIGNS CO.
LDR HANDICRAFTS, INT’L
LIMAN GLASS HANDCRAFTED, INC.
MALAGOS AGRI-VENTURE CORP.
MAMA BEAR CRAFTERIZE ENTERPRISE
MANEX HANDICRAFT, INC.
MANILA PRECIOUS MOMENTS LIFESTYLE CORP.
MARIGOLD, MFG. CORP.
MARTHA’S HANDICRAFT
MIL EXPORT PHILIPPINES
MILEA BATH & BODY WELLNESS ESSENTIALS
NATUREALS BATH AND BODY
NATURELINE ENTERPRISES
OUR HANDMADE HERITAGE, INC.
PHILCONCORDE, INT’L, INC.
PHILIPPINE TREASURES, INC.
RAINIERS RESEARCH AND DEVT. INSTITUTE INC.
RCC AMAZING TOUCH INTL., INC
RKOC HOME DECORS ACCESSORIES
SAINT JUDE INTL EXPORT CORP.
SMART ALTERNATIVES TRADING
STEM EXPORTS PHILS., INC.
SWEET SUNCTUARY ENTERPRISES
THE SOAP STORY
TOWN & COUNTRY SOAP
URBAN ISLAND WINERY, INC.
VENUS AND MARS NATURALS ECO - BEAUTY CORP.
VOILA! JARS, PLC, INC.
ZENTIMENTS HANDICRAFTS 

C17
HW04
C15-C16
C22
GG11
B22
A21
HW15
B25,B25
D14
GG05
HCS01
B19-B20
A20
C24
GG12
HCS02
A17
B26
GG08
I42-I49
A15
HW03
HCS03
O11
D15
E06-E07
A24-A27/B15-B18
HW13
HW14
B24
C25-C26
HCS04
A23
HCS05
HCS07
HCS06
GG06
P01-P07/O13-O18
GG07
C23
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ABEEBA CORP.
ADANTE LEYESA
ADRA WORLD
AGSAM FASHION FERN ACCESSORIES
AI-SHE FOOTWEAR
AKLAN PIÑA & INDIGENOUS FIBERS MANUFACTURERS & TRADERS (AKLA
ALCHEMISTA, INC.
ALELI’S BURICRAFTS
ALMAR FASHION ACCESSORIES
AMAZING HOPE SCARVES, INC.
ANCIENT KRAFT
ANDREA’S PAPER BEADS
ANJO ACCESSORIES, INC.
ANMA LIFESTYLE TRAVEL ACCESSORIES
ANN ONG DESLUMBRANTE, INC.
ANTONIO’S LEATHERCRAFT
ARANAZ DE LUJO, INC.
ARNEL PAPA
AVATAR ACCESSORIES, INC.
BABAYLAN CRAFTS & DESIGN
BACKHYANG PRESSED FLOWER GALLERY
BANAUE LOOMWEAVING
BATAAN ACCESSORIES AND GARMENT PRODUCERS COOPERATIVE
BCG BASKET CASE TRADING (WALLS GALLERY)
BELLA TRADING AND SERVICES
BENCH-SUYEN CO.
BINUATAN CREATIONS
CHELSI LEATHERSHOP CO.
COLLEZIONE C2
CRYSTAL SEAS HANDWOVEN AND HANDCRAFTED PRODUCTS
CYPREA, INT’L, INC.
DAVAO ORIENTAL BAG WEAVERS ASSOCIATION (DOBWA)
DE LA SALLE COLLEGE OF SAINT BENILDE
DIGITALWOX GRAPHICS
EARL GARIANDO
EARTH WORKS FASHION ACCESSORIES CORP.
EASTER WEAVING ROOM, INC.
EKTA FASHIONS
ELEANOR BEADED WORKX
FA ARI
HABLON DE CEBU (Cebu Technological University Argao Campus)
HANDICRAFT OF AKLAN MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
HANNAH’S HANDICRAFT

L24
MANILA WEAR
J09-J13/K09-K13
K20
M04
L20/M07
M01
K07-K08/J07-J08
L23
L22
L14-L18/M09-M13
S05-S06/R07-R08
K03/K24
P01-P07/O13-O18
J01/K01
S05-S06/R07-R08
MANILA WEAR
MANILA WEAR
I42-I49
P01-P07/O13-O18
L09
K07-K08/J07-J08
I42-I49
K22
MANILA WEAR

K04

J05
M05-M06
I42-I49
FASHION SCHOOL
P01-P07/013-018
MANILA WEAR
K29
I42-I49
L14-L18/M09-M13
K30
J09-J13/K09-K13
K07-K08/J07-J08
L20/M07
L04
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HANY LOVELY
Harvic Dominguez
HOUSE OF PEREY FASHION COMPANY
ICAL’S CRAFT
INDIA HOUSE
ISLAND STYLE
J. MIGUEL
JAF HANDICRAFT AND PIÑA INDUSTRY
JEFFREY MANAHAN
JELVIN MUJAR
JER SHELLS CRAFT CREATION, INT’L
JHAZ FOOTWEAR
JJW FASHION
JM HANDICRAFTS
JOANIQUE, INC.
JOEL S. ESCOBER FASHION DESIGN
KATRINA ONG ACCESSORIES AND APPAREL / FLUTTER ACCESSORIES
KAYE MORALES
KEN SAMUDIO
KICULO CRAFTS
KILUS FOUNDATION MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
KITSILVER JEWELLERY AND FASHION ACCESSORIES
KLOWIL AGRICULTURAL ENTERPRISE, MPC
LA HERMINIA PIÑA WEAVING INDUSTRY
LALLY DIZON DESIGN CONCEPTS
LARONE CRAFTS, INC.
LEBY LE MORIA
LEGINAYBA BALI
LSHM Handicrafts
LUNGSIN
LYNKIES NATIVE PRODUCTS
MACO CUSTODIO
MALAMMIN BURI WEAVER ASSOCIATION
MANNY, INT’L
MEGABIJOUX, INC.
MICHELLINE SYJUCO
MICHILLE SABULAO
MICKI OLAGUER / MO ENTERPRISES
MINDANAO PEARL CENTER
MOMMYS CLOSET
MONOGRAM STYLE PH CO., INC.
MONTAÑOSA WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
NAPUTO BALI

J09-J13/K09-K13
MANILA WEAR
I42-I49
J09-J13/K09-K13
L14-L18/M09-M13
K17

L20/M07

L03
M03
P14
S03-S04/R09-R10
MANILA WEAR
MANILA WEAR
L25
MANILA WEAR
MANILA WEAR
C28-29/D08-09
K05
L01/L26
I42-I49
Q01/I42-I49
MANILA WEAR
K21/K32

J09-J13/K09-K13
K07-08/J07-08
J09-J13/K09-K13
K07-K08/J07-J08
MANILA WEAR
K07-K08/J07-J08
L10
K26-K27
MANILA WEAR

MANILA WEAR
K28
M02
O07
K07-K08/J07-J08
J09-J13/K09-K13
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NARDA’S HANDWOVEN ARTS AND CRAFT, INC.
NOOKS, MFG. INTL. CORP.
OBRA NICOLAS HANDICRAFT
OBRANICO ARTS & CRAFTS
ONESIMUS CORP.
ORIENT MEADOW EXPORT CORP.
PABRYCA DE DISENYO, INC. (PIESA)
PLV TRADING
PRIME LEGACY, INC.
PUTRA SILVER CELUK
RAVI OVERSEAS
RED PINEAPPLE ARTCRAFT
REYCON’S PIÑA CLOTH & INDUSTRY
RIDCOLL
ROSIE’S NATIVE CRAFTS
S.C. VIZCARRA, INC.
SAMATTA ENTERPRISE
SAN JOSE MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
SCHERZ INDIGENOUS CREATIONS ENTERPRISES
SINUDE NECESSAIRES CO.
SLIM’S FASHION & ARTS SCHOOL
SOFA DESIGN INSTITUTE
SOKLONG JEWELRY
SOMBRERO DE MANILA, INC.
SOUTH SEA PEARL MUSEUM - SOUVENIR OUTLET
STA. PRAXEDES SARAKAT WOMEN WEAVERS
SULCI HANDICRAFTS TRADING
SUTONIEL PIÑA CLOTH AND NATIVE HANDICRAFTS
THE LEATHER COLLECTION, INC. (GREAT WOMEN)
THIAN RODRIGUEZ
TIM TAM ONG
TIXXI HANDBAGS, MFG.
TOPMAN, INT’L LTD
TRACY DIZON
TRU BLU, INT’L
TULIP EXIM
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES
VINCE TOLENTINO
VIVO HANDICRAFTS
YABANG PINOY
YANI SILVER
YVETTE’S BAGS AND BEADS COLLECTIONS
ZHARIFA

L05
M08/L19
L02
I42-49

J02/K02
O09
C28-29/D08-09
S03-S04/R09-R10
J09-J13/K09-K13
L14-L18/M09-M13
L20/M07
L20/M07
J09-J13/K09-K13
K31
J06/K06
K23
K07-K08/J07-J08
O10
P01-P07/O13-O18
FASHION SCHOOL
FASHION SCHOOL
K18
K25
Q03
S05-S06 / R07-R08/Q03
L07
L20/M07
K19/L08

MANILA WEAR
L06/L21
L14-L18/M09-M13
MANILA WEAR
L14-L18/M09-M13
L14-L18/M09-M13
FASHION SCHOOL

C28-29/D08-09
P01-P07-O13-O18
J09-J13/K09-K13
J03-J04
J09-J13/K09-K13
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CAMBODIA- K18
SOKLONG JEWELRY

INDIA- L10
MANNY, INT’L

INDIAN PAVILION- L14-L18/M09-M13
FEDERATION OF INDIAN ORGANIZATIONS:
•	 A ONE SATYAM ARTS
•	 ANCIENT KRAFT
•	 EKTA FASHIONS
•	 INDIA HOUSE
•	 KRISHNA OVERSEAS
•	 NILKAMAL LIMITED
•	 RAVI OVERSEAS
•	 TOPMAN, INT’L LTD
•	 TRU BLU, INT’L
•	 TULIP EXIM

KOREA- L09
BACKHYANG PRESSED FLOWER GALLERY

Lim Masulin (Indonesia)
Roselyn Long Lh (Malaysia), Al Valenciano (Philippines)

Rush Pleansuk (Thailand)
Truong Phi Duc (Viet Nam)

INDONESIAN PAVILION: J09-J13/K09-K13
MINISTRY OF COOPERATIVES AND SMES:
•	 ADRA WORLD
•	 ASLAND STYLE
•	 BALI TRADE CENTER
•	 DENARA BALI
•	 FA ARI
•	 HANY LOVELY
•	 ICAL’S CRAFT
•	 LEGINAYBA
•	 LUNGSIN
•	 MITRA BALI FAIR TRADE
•	 MOORLIFE
•	 NAPUTO BALI
•	 PUTRA SILVER CELUK
•	 RIDCOLL
•	 YANI SILVER
•	 ZHARIFA

FOREIGN

ASEAN

ASEAN CRAFTS TO THE WORLD
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33 POINT 3 EXPORTS, INC.
WTC-HALL H25-H26 
Maribelle F. Cruz, General Manager
Ml Quezon St., Casuntingan, Mandaue City
Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 344.8831 | (6332) 344.8832
maribelle@33point3.com/ cristyll@33point3.com
BASKET & STORAGE
www.33point3.com

A AND S HANDCRAFTED ARTS, INC.
WTC-HALL I22-I23 
Alan B. Lastimosa
Manager
7329 Orchard St., Paranaque City 
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 823.4098
(632) 823.4078
aski@pldtdsl.net
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR

A ONE SATYAM ARTS
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Satya Gupta, Proprietor
54-A, A/D Gandhi, Nagar, India
91-941.912.3801
danish_neev@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.fieo.org

A. GARCIA CRAFTS
WTC-HALL B34-B35/C06-C07 
Andy Garcia
Marketing Director
773 Sn. Vicente, Santo Tomas 
2020, Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 409.7186
(6345) 409.7186
info@agarcia.cc
FURNITURE
www.agarciacrafts.com / www.plasteak.ph

ABEEBA CORP.
WTC-TENT L24 
Dennis Milton L. Ang, Corporate Secretary
518 Agustina Village, Minglanilla, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 272.6084 | (6332) 272.7235
abeeba@mac.com / info@abeeba.com.ph
FASHION
www.abeeba.com.ph

ABK 101 CORP.
PTTC Q10 
Edmund Fajardo
President
070 Rizal St., Tuy 4214, Batangas, Philippines
(632) 775.0203
abk101corp@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
www.manilafame.com/abk101corp

ACCENT PIECES EXPORTS, INC.
WTC-HALL A16 
Rowena S. Lagdameo, VP - Research & Development
9 Capricorn St., Carmel V. Banlat, Tandang Sora
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 939.6328 | (6302) 930.5858
accentpieces@i-manila.com.ph
HOLIDAY
www.whichcraft.com.ph

ACENTO COLLECCION, INC.
WTC-HALL F15-F17 
Gerard Morales
Vice President For Marketing
69 Cabrera St., Sitio Burol, Brgy. San Juan
Taytay, Rizal Province, Philippines
(6302) 585.0922
acentocolleccion@yahoo.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.acentocolleccion.weebly.com

0
0
-A
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A GREETING CARD COMPANY
WTC-HALL 
Anthony Carl T. Gonzales, Managing Director
L7 B2 Meliton Espiritu Cmpd., 0 San Antonio
Paranaque City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 820.9516 | (632) 820.1541
info@agreetingcard.com.ph
FURNITURE
www.agreetingcard.com.ph



MANILA FAME OCTOBER 2016 EDITION 84

ADANTE LEYESA
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Adante Leyesa
Designer/ Owner
Unit 1415, Rawai Bldg., Royal Palm Residences 
Acacia Estates, Taguig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63905) 309.2277
adanteleyesa@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.adantecollections.com

ADORNO 72 HOME DECORS
PTTC Q09 
Arnel M. Santillan
Designer
Tayud Liloan, Liloan, Cebu, Philippines
(63915) 909.9020
adorno72_as@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.adorno72homedecors.com

ADRA WORLD
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
HAYUNING SUMBADRA
Manager
Jl. Kramat Swadaya No. 2, Clater Tengah 
BSD City, Indonesia
(8577) 693.7828
adraworld@gmail.com
FASHION
www.adraworld.com

AGSAM FASHION FERN ACCESSORIES
WTC-TENT K20 
Gina Nebrida - Ty
Proprietor / General Manager
Unit 682A Two Serendra, McKinley Parkway, BGC 
Tandag, Taguig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 808.8580
(6386) 211.3597
gina@agsamfashionfern.com
FASHION
www.agsamfashionfern.com

AI-SHE FOOTWEAR
WTC-TENT M04 
Corazon M. Coligado
Owner
Footwear Gat Tayaw St., Liliw, Laguna, Philippines
(6349) 563.3647
(6349) 563.3647
ai_shetsinelas@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.manilafame.com/aishefootwear

AKLAN PIÑA & INDIGENOUS FIBERS 
MANUFACTURERS & TRADERS (AKLA)
WTC-TENT L20/M07 
Salmy Beltran
Coordinator
D. Maagma St., Kalibo Aklan, Philippines
(6336) 500.7265
beltransalmy@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.manilafame.com/aklanpinamantra

ALCHEMISTA, INC.
WTC-TENT M01 
Frederick Ong
President
7B Torre De Salcedo, 184 Salcedo St., Makati City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 816.1473
alchemistaonline@gmail.com
FASHION
alchemistaonline.com

ALELI’S BURICRAFTS
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Aleli Rafanan
Owner
Lapting, San Juan, Ilocos Sur, Philippines
(63915)372.9960
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
FASHION
dti.gov.ph

A
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ALLAN MURILLO
WTC-HALL 
Allan Murillo
Managing Director/Designer
Lower Inayawan, Cebu City, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 273.0681/7077
allan@murillo.ph
FURNITURE
www.murillo.ph

ALMAR FASHION ACCESSORIES
WTC-TENT L23 
Marlyn Pang
Manager
77 Ibabao, Cordova, 6017, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 260.7409
(6332) 260.7409
almar@almarshellindustries.com
FASHION
www.almarshellindustries.com

ALPHAVINES, INT’L TRADING
WTC-HALL H15 
Salvador Rapal
General Manager
Brgy. Gregorio, Trece Martirez City
4109, Cavite, Philippines
(632) 873-9003
alphavinessales@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.rapalshandicrafts.com

AMAZING HOPE SCARVES, INC.
WTC-TENT L22 
Darlene Pridmore
Executive Director
121 Rada St., Makati City 
1200, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 321.6673
pridmoredarlene@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.amazinghopescarves.com

ANASTACIO CERAMICS
WTC-HALL B11/A31 
Rowelyn B. Regala
General Manager
Mc Arthur Highway, San Agustin Pulilan, San Simon, 
Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 436.2646
(6344) 815.1380
inquiry@anastacioceramics.net
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.anastacioceramics.com

ANCIENT KRAFT
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Arun Singh Chauhan
Partner
6/417 Vidya Dhar Nagar, Jammu & Kashmir, India
91141.223.5737
ancientkraft@gmail.com
FASHION
www.indiagarmentexports.com

ANDREA’S PAPER BEADS
PTTC S05-S06/R07-R08 
Dessah Andrea Gonzales
Owner
Brgy. Barucboc, Quezon, Isabela, Philippines
(63917) 686.2635
andreaspaperbox@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.manilafame.com

ANDY ALBAO ENTERPRISES
PTTC GG09 
Adriano P. Albao
General Manager
Unit 301 Mjm Building, 650 J. P. Rizal St.
Brgy. Valenzuela, Makati City, 2007
Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 831.5175
(632) 553.6812
inquiries@cocowonder.com.ph
HOLIDAY
www.cocowonder.com.ph/andyalbao.com
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ANJO ACCESSORIES, INC.
WTC-TENT K03/K24 
Josiefe Lim
Vice President
2/F Belmont Bldg., M.C. Briones St., 
Mandaue City, Cebu Philippines
(6332) 346.1717
(6332) 346.1261
info@anjodesign.com
FASHION
www.anjodesign.com

ANMA LIFESTYLE TRAVEL ACCESSORIES
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Anna Marasigan
Owner
14 Acacia St., Philippines
(6302) 681.9966
anmalifestyle@gmail.com
FASHION
www.shopanmalifestyle.com

ANN ONG DESLUMBRANTE, INC.
WTC-TENT J01/K01 
Ann Ong
Designer
26 Sta. Maria St., Brgy. Capitolyo, Pasig City, 1015
Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 738.9743
(6302) 672.1839
annegianinna26@gmail.com
FASHION
www.annongjewelry.com

ANN PAMINTUAN
WTC-HALL C35-C36/D01-D02 
Ann Pamintuan
President
Km 10 Davao City, Davao del Sur, Philippines
(6382) 234.1292
(6382) 222.5162
info@annpamintuan.com
FURNITURE
annpamintuan.com

ANTIQUE DEVELOPMENT 
FOUNDATION (ADF), INC.
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Rhodora E. Don-An
Executive Director
Don Angel Salazar St., San Jose
5700, Antique, Philippines
(63917) 801.2896
adfantique@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
adfantique@yahoo.com

ANTONIO’S LEATHERCRAFT
PTTC S05-S06/R07-R08 
Ace Antonio
Marketing Manager
P-7 Amulungan Rizal, Santiago City, 
Isabela, Philippines
(63927) 827.4262
aceantonio26@yahoo.com
FASHION
dti.gov.ph

APOLLO TRADING AND MFG. CORP.
WTC-HALL A29-A30 
Henry Lim
President
89 Maria Clara St., Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 712.1611
(6302) 732.2056
atsales@pldtdsl.net
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.apolloph.com

ARANAZ DE LUJO, INC.
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Amina Aranaz Alunan
Creative Director/ Designer
344 Robinson Circle, Capt. Henry Javier St. 
Brgy. Oranbo, Pasig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 8612.819
(632) 571.3136
amina@aranaz.ph
FASHION
aranaz.ph/
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ARDEN CLASSIC, INC.
WTC-HALL I32-I33 
Jen Elizabeth C. Siarot
VP - Marketing and Finance
Soong Ii, Mactan, Lapu-Lapu City 
6015 Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 238.5962
(6332) 495.8328
marketing@ardenclassic.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.arden.ph

ARNEL PAPA
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Arnel Papa
Designer
Pag-Asa St., Patubig, Marilao, Bulacan, Philippines
(6344) 2487.070 to 72
ershellcraft@yahoo.com
FASHION

ART 24, INC.
WTC-HALL B14/A28 
Junry Manjares
President
Picones 3, Brgy. Pag-Asa, Binangonan
1940, Rizal Province, Philippines
(6302) 650.1986
art24inc2016@yahoo.com.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/art24inc

ARTISANA ISLAND CRAFTS
WTC-HALL C28-29/D08-09 
Maria Antoinette Colmenares
Owner, Manager
YSB Building, Lacson St., Bacolod City
6100, Negros Occidental, Philippines
(63.34) 434.1000
(63.34) 434.1000
anaware2004@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
artisanacrafts@gmail.com

ARTS CRAFT ENTERPRISE
PTTC N12 
Rexle Campo
Owner
#53 AFP Road, Cor. Air Force Road, Brgy. Holy Spirit, 
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) .980.4481 / (63908) 246.6782
rcampojr@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/artscraftenterprise

ASIA CERAMICS CORP.
WTC-HALL C11-C12 
Theresa C. Kabigting
Marketing Director
San Vicente, Santo Tomas, 2020, Pampanga, Philippines
(6302) 911.5392
(6302) 911.5415
tet.asiaceramics@gmail.com/ trcamins@necophils.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.asiaceramics.ph

ATHENA ENTERPRISES
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Grande San Luis
Sales and Marketing
1834 Bernardo St., Del Remedio, Cardona
1950, Rizal Province, Philippines
(63926) 601.6150
Gabriennes.home.decor@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.facebook.com/gabriennes_home_decor

AVATAR ACCESSORIES, INC.
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Gil Zaire C. Carungay
Managing Director
Avatar Style Center, Mactan Circumferential Rd.
Marigondon, Lapu-Lapu City, 6015, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 341.1000
(6332) 346.0712 / 340.0723
info@avatarstyle.com/ gil@avatarstyle.com
FASHION
www.avatarstyle.com
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AZCOR LIGHTING SYSTEMS, INC.
WTC-HALL F20-F21/G03-G04 
Arturo G. Zuluaga, Jr.
President
1014 Almeda Arcade, Makati City, 1223 A.
Arnaiz St., Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 844.4490
(632) 844.1879
info@azcor.com.ph
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.azcor.biz

BABAYLAN CRAFTS & DESIGN
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Elaine Orozco
Owner / Artist
Blk 16 Lot 3 Zaragosa St., Philippines
9295151202
babaylantreasure@gmail.com
FASHION
dti.gov.com

BABYLAN’S COCOCRAFT
WTC-HALL C28-29/D08-09 
Maxima Madera
Manager
Zone 2 Calong-Calong, Singcag Airport, Bacolod City
Negros Occidental, Philippines
(6334) 434.3964
babylan_09@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
https://www.facebook.com/Babylans-Cococraft

BACKHYANG PRESSED FLOWER 
GALLERY
WTC-TENT L09 
Collin Kim
Director
33, Eoreumgol-Gil 19Beon-Gil, Docheok-Myeon 
Gwangju-Si, Gyeonggi-Do, 12809, South Korea
82 31 7645550
bhgallery@naver.com
FASHION
www.gallerybh.com

BALEX BOXES
WTC-HALL C18-C19 
Julieta L. Balasi
President / Owner
163 Natividad Extension, San Pedro, Pangil
Laguna, Philippines
(6349) 557.1114
sales@balexboxes.com
HOLIDAY
www.manilafame.com/balexboxes

BALI TRADE CENTER
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
Endah Heri Sukartini
Manager
Jl Mulawarman, No. 2A, Gianyar, Indonesia
8223.744.4998
putriayu@dps.centrin.net.id
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.putriayu.co.id

BALIKATAN SA KAUNLARAN (BSK) 
FOUNDATION
WTC-HALL A18 
Minerva De Leon
National President
157 M Paterno St., Brgy Pasadena, San Juan
Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 794.3546
balikatansakaunlaran@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.bsknational.org

BANAUE LOOMWEAVING
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Jucalyn Dulawan
Owner
Amganad, Banaue, Ifugao, Philippines
(63927) 713.5540
Jhumez_y85@yahoo.com
FASHION
dti.com.ph
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BANQUEROHAN RESETTLEMENT SITE 
NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Pilar Aydalla
President
Banquerohan, Legaspi City, Albay, Philippines
(63930) 801.7922
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com

BASKET AND WEAVES HANDICRAFTS 
MFTG.
WTC-HALL E11-E12/F03-F04 
Ferdinand T. Lupena
General Manager
888 Champaca Road, Ups 4, Brgy. Marcelo Green 
Paranaque City 1700, Metro Manila Philippines
(632) 823.2044
carolfonbuena@basketandweaves.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.basketandweaves.com

BATAAN ACCESSORIES AND GARMENT 
PRODUCERS COOPERATIVE
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Flordeliza V. Sueta
General Manager
Sfb #2, Phase 1, Afab, Mariveles, 2105, Bataan, Philippines
(6347) 935.6856
bagspc2016@gmail.com
FASHION
bagspc2016@gmail.com

BAUANG CROCHET ASSN., INC.
PTTC P12 
Dr. Menchie L. De Guzman
President
Central West, Bauang
La Union, Philippines
(6372) 705.0128
(6372) 705.1102
fitscenter.bauang@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/bauangcrochet

BBB SARILINLIKHA NOVELTIES
WTC-HALL D11 
Dr. Romeo P. Balderrama Jr.
C.E.O.
35 Dingguin Bayan St., Ibayo, Tipas
Taguig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 586.9674
sarilinlikha2015@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.sarilinlikha.net

BCG BASKET CASE TRADING (WALLS 
GALLERY)
WTC-TENT K22 
Karen Geraldyn Phua-lim
Owner
Triumph Bldg. Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 927.9750
(632) 926.7785
wallsgalleryph@gmail.com
FASHION
www.basketcase.com.ph

BEAMS PHILIPPINES EXPORT CORP.
WTC-HALL I36-I37 
Junko Hamada
President
Zone 5, 1781, Dumlog, Talisay 6045, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 273.2288
(6332) 273.2262
beams@beams-export.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.beams-export.com

BELLA TRADING AND SERVICES
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Carissa Cruz Evangelista
Owner
12 A United St., Barrio Kapitolyo
Pasig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 654.3512
(632) 654.3512
carissaevangelista@gmail.com
FASHION
www.beatrizph.com
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BENCH-SUYEN CORP.
 
Ben Chan
Chairman
2214 Tolentino St., Brgy. Sta. Clara, Pasay City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 887.2311
(632) 844.8150
bench@benchtm.com
FASHION
www.bench.com.ph/

BENJAMIN M. AQUINO EXPORTS, INC.
WTC-HALL I25-I27 
Benjamin M. Aquino
President
203 P. Zamora St., Caloocan, Kalookan City North 
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 285.1371 / 72
(632) 288.1271
info@bmaquinoexport.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
https://www.facebook.com/bmaexport

BENJOY, INC.
WTC-HALL A19 
Chester Meneses
Export Coordinator
No. 6 Manga Road, Quezon City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 722.2494/ (632) 721.1533
(632) 721.4104
benjoy@mozcom.com
HOLIDAY
www.benjoyinc.com

BETIS CRAFTS, INC.
 
Alona Bituin-sinsuat
Marketing Manager
Trc Productivity Center, Bgy. Alfonso Concepcion
Tarlac, Philippines
(63.45) 923.0596 / 923.1456
(63.45) 923.0505
marketing@betiscrafts.com
FURNITURE
www.betiscrafts.com

BINUATAN CREATIONS 
Eva Valledor
Propreitor
Bougainville Drive, Rafols St., Puerto Princesa City
Palawan, Philippines
(048) 433.7630/434.1097
et_valledor@yahoo.com
FASHION
binuatan.com

BON-ACE FASHION TOOLS, INC.
WTC-HALL I34-I35 
Ramir V. Bonghanoy
C.E.O. and President
Tungkil, Minglanilla Minglanilla, 6046, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 273.7887-88
(6332) 273.7889
info@bon-ace.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.bon-ace.com

BUDJI LAYUG
WTC-HALL 
Budji Layug
Designer
Gf West Tower, 1117 39Th St., Bonifacio North Triangle   
Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 403.5502 / 217.1921
info@budji-royal.com
FURNITURE
budji-royal.com

BUDJI LAYUG + ROYAL PINEDA DESIGN 
ARCHITECTS 
Budji Layug
Designer
Gf West Tower, 1117 39Th St., Bonifacio North Triangle
Taguig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 403.5502 / 217.1921
budjilayug@budjiroyal.com
FURNITURE
budjiroyal.com
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C.O.P. PILI SWEETS AND PASTRIES
PTTC GG10 
Erwin Pereña
Marketing Manager
156 Paquita Subdivision, Banag, Daraga (Locsin)
Albay, Philippines
(6352) 204.0038
cindyspecialties@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY

CAGAYAN DE ORO HANDMADE PAPER
WTC-HALL H21-H22 
Lolita Cabanlet
Marketing
Zone 1, Opol, Misamis Oriental, Philippines
(6388) 850.8199
cabancet_62253.cdoh@yahoo.com.ph
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.cdhandmade.com

CALFURN, MFG. PHILIPPINES, INC.
WTC-HALL I30-I31 
Eredito Feliciano
C.E.O.
Manga Road, Pulung Bulo Angeles City
Pampanga Philippines
(6345) 322.8215
(6345) 322.8247
julie@calfurnph.com/ khayrol@calfurnph.com
BASKET & STORAGE
www.calfurnph.com

CAPOOCAN WEAVERS ASSOCIATION 
(CAPWA)
PTTC N03 
Verginia Climane
President
Brgy. Poblacion Zone 1, Capoocan
6530, Leyte, Philippines
(63908) 274.2701
capwa.2016@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/capoocanweavers

CARLITA R. DORAN HERBAL CORP.
PTTC HW02 
Raymond Mark Doran
President
2 Hillman St., 1100, West Fairview Quezon City
Metro Manila Philippines
(632) 427.4868
crd.herbalcorp@gmail.com
HOLIDAY

CATALINA EMBROIDERIES, INC.
WTC-HALL F18-F19 
Joan Siao Wang
President
Upper Tingub, Mandaue City, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 346.2829
jls@catalina.ph
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.catalina.ph

CEBU FIL-VENEER CORP.
WTC-HALL E13-E14/F01-F02 
Carlo Cordaro
President
1St Ave. Block A1 Gate 2 Mactan Economic Zone 1
6015, Lapu-Lapu City, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 340.0301
(6332) 340.0287
marketing@filveneer.com
FURNITURE
www.atelier-a.it

CELESTIAL ARTS, INC.
WTC-HALL H08-H09 
Esperanza Ruth S. Hilado
General Manager and owner
27 Moonlight Loop, Blueridge B
1109, Quezon City, Metro Manila Philippines
(6302) 437.7290
celestial1.lorna@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/celestialarts
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CELTECH GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, INC.
WTC-HALL I16-I17 
Celso B. Liceralde
President
106 Gen. Ordonez St., Cor. Russet St. Concepcion 2
Marikina City, Metro Manila Philippines
(6302) 942.2597
info@celtechglobal.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.celtechglobal.com

CHANALLI
WTC-HALL I38-I39 
Alex Ayco
President
1665 Baler St., 1200, Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 890.1949
(6302) 892.4182
chanallimanila@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/chanalli

CHELSI LEATHERSHOP CO
WTC-TENT K04 
Macy Lazaro
Co-Owner
The Tannery Manila 5Th Level, East Wing
Shangri-La Plaza, Mandaluyong City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 425.6819
thetannerymanila@gmail.com
FASHION
www.thetannerymanila.com

CHILONIA FABRICA
WTC-HALL D17-D18 
Olivia Marcial
Sales Manager
4-19 Amazon St., Riverside Subd., Anunas, Angeles City 
Pampanga Philippines
(6345) 405.0437
thecapizfactory@yahoo.com.ph
HOLIDAY
www.chiloniafabrica.com

CHLIO & COMPANY
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Monica Ma
Owner
20 15Th St., New Manila, Philippines
(6302) 587.7753
candc.ph@gmail.com
BASKET & STORAGE
www.instagram.com/candc.ph/

CHRISTMAS AND HOLIDAYS BY NERO
WTC-HALL A22 
Romeo Goncena, Jr.
President
Imperial Court Subd., Phase 1, Legaspi City
Albay, Philippines
(6352) 480.5211
xmasnero@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.cdpeap.net

CITY OF CABADBARAN ABACA 
HANDICRAFTS MAKER 
ASSOCIATION, INC.
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Emma Abenosa
President
Abata Processing Center Peoples Gov’T, Philippines
(63912) 764.7458
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.com.ph

CLASSIC WOODWORK COLLECTION
PTTC O02-O03 
John Andrey Jugueta
Owner/manager
Lot 8 Blk 11 Phase 2, Ciudad Grande Bakakeng
2600, North Baguio City, Benguet, Philippines
(63917) 584.8382
jet.jugueta@gmail.com
FURNITURE
www.manilafame.com/classicwoodwork
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CM BAMBOOCRAFT CENTER
PTTC R06 
Sr. Marylyn Alfeche
Officer in Charge
2 Jereos St, La Paz, Iloilo City, Iloilo, Philippines
(6333) 320.0053
cmbc_orig@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/cmbc

COAST PACIFIC MFG.,  CORP.
WTC-HALL B32-B33/C08-C09 
Tina Lo
Vice-President
Coast Pacific St., Mahiga Creek Kasambagan, Cebu City 
Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 231.4277
(6332) 231.4301
info@coast-pacific.com
FURNITURE
www.coast-pacific.com / www.furniturespecialistinc.com

COLLEZIONE C2 
Joseph Qua
Owner
01 Jose Cruz St., Brgy. Ugong, Pasig City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 671.2770
info@collezione-c2.com
FASHION
www.collezione-c2.com

CONCHITA’S WOODCRAFT
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Conchita Pequet
Manager
Macate, Bambang, Nueva Vizcaya, Philippines
(63916) 694.1525
chiquizyra23@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
chiquizyra23@yahoo.com

CONTEMPORANEO
WTC-HALL A32-A33/B09-B10 
Arnulfo Milambiling
General Manager
369 N. Cruz St., Pasig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 628.3864
contemporaneo_inc@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
www.contemporaneo_inc.com

COUNTRY ACCENTS, INC.
WTC-HALL B28/C13
Remigio Lastimoso
President
Marlboro St., Bacolor, Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 888.2889
(6345) 888.2693
info@countryaccentsfurniture.com
FURNITURE
www.countryaccentsfurniture.com

COUNTRYSIDE FURNITURE STORE
WTC-HALL I24 
Donna Portem
General Manager
588 M. Santos St., Las Pinas City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 846.0705
countrysidefurniture@yahoo.com.ph
FURNITURE
countrysidefurniture.wixsite.com

CRAFT MILL, INC.
WTC-HALL I03-I04 
Renato B. Bautista
President and owner
238 Gen. Ordoñez St., Marikina Hts., Marikina City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 941.4232
(632) 941.5238
admin@craftmillinc.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.craftmillinc.com
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CROSSWORKS TRADING MANILA, INC.
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Cathryn Jeturian
Owner
19 East Maya Drive Philamhomes, Philippines
(632) 236.4523
ask@thecarpenter.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.thecarpenter.ph

CRYSTAL SEAS HANDWOVEN AND 
HANDCRAFTED PRODUCTS
WTC-TENT J05 
Carmaela Alcantara
Designer
1/F Cfdc Bldg., Rodriguez Ave., Davao City
Davao del Sur, Philippines
(6382) 285.8295
info@crystalseashandwoven.com
FASHION
www.crystalseashandwoven.com

CSM PHILIPPINES, INC.
WTC-HALL H34-H35 
Erika M. Manrique
Marketing Manager
Alphawood Cmpd., Brgy. Sto. Tomas, Binan
Laguna, Philippines
(632) 710.6165/546.8631
info@csmphilippines.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.csmphilippines.com

CUBO SUSTAINABLE FURNISHINGS
WTC-HALL A11-A12 
Candice Arboleda
Owner / Desinger
051 Formilleza St., Philippines
(63917) 793.1908
cubo_ph@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
cuboph.wix.com/cubo

CYPREA, INT’L, INC.
WTC-TENT M05-M06 
Janet Chua
President, General Manager
5159 Pagsabungan Road, 6014, Mandaue City
Cebu Philippines
(63.32) 422.1550 / 316.2630
(63.32) 425.422.1284 / 345.4600
info@cypreajewelry.com
FASHION
www.islandgirl.ph.com

D & E MATS AND RATTAN CRAFTS
PTTC Q06 
Elvira Padoc
Manager
San Lorenzo Ruiz St.,   Basey Samar (Western),  Philippines
(63906) 493.7126
evipadoc@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/dandemats

DAILA HERBAL COMMUNITY 
ENTERPRISES, INC
PTTC HW16 
Ma. Aleli Pansacola
CEO
63 San Rafael St., Bo. Kapitolyo, Pasig City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 637.5153 to 54
(632) 635.4970
info@daila.org
HOLIDAY
www.daila.org

DAVAO ORIENTAL BAG WEAVERS 
ASSOCIATION (DOBWA)
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Reynaldo J. Macandang
President
Prk. Kawayan, San Isidro
8209, Davao Oriental Philippines
(63912) 454.1370
reynaldo_macandang@yahoo.com
FASHION
reynaldo_macandang@yahoo.com
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DE LA SALLE COLLEGE OF SAINT 
BENILDE
WTC-TENT FASHION SCHOOL 
Lulu Tan Gan
FDM Program Chairperson
2544 Taft Ave., Manila, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 230.5100
lulu.tangan@benilde.com.ph
FASHION
www.benilde.edu.ph

DEKOKRAFT, INC.
WTC-HALL E05/D19 
Rosadel M. Sua, Consultant
No. 615 Lot 12, C Jenny’S Ave., Cor. F. Legaspi St. 
Maybunga, Pasig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 641.5846/ (6302) 576.3191
(6302) 643.4290
info@dekokraft.com
HOLIDAY

DELA CRUZ HOUSE OF PIÑA
WTC-TENT L20/M07 
Rhodora Sulangi
Manager
# 81 New Buswang, Kalibo, 5600, Aklan, Philippines
(036) 262.3267 / 862.0815
(036) 262.3267 / 861.7602
dchpina@kalibo-cable.tv
BASKET & STORAGE
www.house of pina.com

DELZA’S NATIVE PRODUCTS
PTTC N06 
Delza Morales, Owner
Brgy. Palaypay, 6720, Basey, Samar (Western), Philippines
(63908) 481.1586
ma.delzamariscotes@ymail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/delzasnativeproducts

DESIGN VENTURES CEBU, INC.
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Debbie V. Palao, Managing Director/Designer
Upper Tingub, Mandaue City, Cebu 6014, Philippines
+63 32 346 0819
debbie@debbiepalao.com
FURNITURE
http://www.designventures.com.ph

DENARA BALI
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
Paulus Paulus
Manager
Jl Gunung Gede Denpasar, Bali, Indonesia
8133.848.9313
balitradecenter@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
balitradecenter@gmail.com

DIGITALWOX GRAPHICS
PTTC P01-P07/013-018 
Mitch Empleo-Ventura, Creative Managing Director
12 Carnation St., St. Dominic 5 Subd., Tandang Sora   
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(639) 455.7023
digitallworx@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.digitallworxgraphics.comDIRETSO DESIGN FURNITURES, INC.

WTC-HALL A34-A35/B07-B08 
Jan Anthonie Van Hierden
Managing Director
Purok Iv, San Fernando, Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 963.2152
diretso@diretso.com
FURNITURE
www.diretso.com
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DISENIO DI CRAFTICO
PTTC S03-S04/R09-R10 
Alex G. Cueva
Owner
145 Sto. Cristo St., San Roque, Daraga (Locsin)
Albay, Philippines
(63929) 856.1210
ddcraftico@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
ddcraftico@gmail.com

EARL GARIANDO
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Earl Gariando
Designer/Owner
650 P. Gomez St., Alangalang, Leyte, Philippines
artdeco_01@yahoo.com
FASHION

EARTH WORKS FASHION ACCESSORIES 
CORP.
WTC-TENT K29 
Francisco Kintanar, R & D Supervisor
P. Burgos St., Alang Alang,  Mandaue City 
6014, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 343.3545
(6332) 238.0435
ewadmin@earthworksfashion.com
FASHION
www.earthworksfashion.com

EASTER WEAVING ROOM, INC.
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Virginia T. Doligas
General Manager
#2 Easter Road, Baguio City, 2600, Benguet, Philippines
(6374) 442.4972 / 619.0043
(6374) 443.6724
info@easterweaving.com
FASHION
www.easterweaving.com

EDWARD SIBUNGA 
Edward Sibunga
Designer
Lot 2-1A, Diaz Cmpd., Manggahan, Montalban 
(Rodriguez) Rizal Province, Philippines
(63917) 469.8686
edwardsibunga@yahoo.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
edwardsibunga@yahoo.com

EKTA FASHIONS
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Purushottam Gupta
Proprietor
E-359, Murlipura Scheme, Jaipur, India
9114.1242.1409
info@ektafashion.com
FASHION
www.ektafashion.com

ELDA SHELLS TRADING
PTTC Q04 
Elena Dano
Owner/General Manager
Lupa, Pta. Engano, Albuquerque, Lapu-Lapu City
Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 354.5516
(6332) 492.1814
eldashells@yahoo.com.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.eldashells.weebly.com

ELEANOR BEADED WORKX
WTC-TENT K30 
Eleanor Omaque
Owner
85- E Bulacao Padro, Cebu City, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 272.6515
beaded.workx@gmail.com
FASHION
www.facebook.com/eleanorbeadedworkx

D
E-EL



97 MANILA FAME OCTOBER 2016 EDITION

ELEMIE NATURALS, INC.
PTTC HW01 
Mary Jane Tan Ong
President
Unit 210 Gold Condo, 15 Annapolis St., San Juan
1500, Greenhills, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 723.6927
(632) 725.7461
elemienaturals@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.pipibeauty.com

ELIANO BALUYUT POTTERY, INC.
WTC-HALL C10/B31 
Jose Albert Baluyut
Export and General Manager
175 Sto. Nino, 2020, Santo Tomas, Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 409.7586
ebpottery@yahoo.com.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.elianobaluyutpotteryinc.com

ELLEN’S HOUSE OF FRAMES & CRAFTS
 
Elenita Ramirez
General Manager
413 A Doña Asuncion Subd., Apalit 0, San Juan, Pampanga 
Philippines
(6345) 302.8522
ellenita_ramirez@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
www.ehfc.multiply.com

ELM’S ACCESORIA DE CASA, INC.
WTC-HALL B23 
Evelyn L. Monroy
President
38 Boston St., Cubao, Quezon City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 722.9544
elmsaccesoria@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.manilafame.com/elmsaccesoria

EM EL MAPE, INC.
PTTC S03-S04/R09-R10 
Alfredo Mape
President
98 Dona Jose St. Sta Mesa Heights, Quezon City 
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 622.0103
almarose@mlmape.com
BASKET & STORAGE
almarose@mlmape.com

EVA MARIE ARTS AND CRAFT
PTTC N05 
Eva Marie Yu
Owner
Brgy. Loyo, Basey, 6720, Samar (Western), Philippines
(63915) 703.1785
evamarieartsandcraft@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/evamarieartsandcraft

FA ARI
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
I Wayan Gede Ari Danangga
Manager
Jl Raya, Mas No.41, Mas, Indonesia
8191.666.5444
ari@indo.net.id
FASHION
ari@indo.net.id

FABRICRAFT TRADING
WTC-HALL D13 
Allan Guimpayan
Design Specialist
Sa4 Sandoval Warehouse, Sandoval Ave. Cor. Villa Alegre, 
Pinagbuhatan, Cainta,  Pasig City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 881.4491
fabricraftrading@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.fabricraftrading.com
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FAE DECOR CRAFTS
WTC-HALL C17 
Ferdinand C. Dangilan
General Manager
60 Doña Manuela Ave., Ext. Doña Manuela Subd.
Las Pinas City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 861.6474
femeencrafts@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.manilafame.com/faedecorcrafts

FEDERATION OF INDIAN EXPORTS 
ORGANIZATIONS
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Sunil Dutt
Assistant Director
Niryat Bhawan Rao Tula Ram Marg Opp Army Hospital 
Research, India
91 1146042222
sunildutt@fieo.org
SERVICES
www.fieo.org

FERANGELI GUITAR HANDCRAFTER
PTTC Q11 
Angelita Dagoc
Owner
Abuno, Pajac, Albuquerque, Lapu-Lapu City
Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 268.7323
fadagoc@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.ferangeliguitar.com.ph

FILHANDS ARTS AND CRAFTS
WTC-HALL H20 
Willy B. Dollolasa
Owner
143-H 16Th Ave., East Rembo, Makati City 
Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 345.3559
filhandscrafts@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.philexport.ph

FINALI FURNITURE AND HOME 
ACCESSORIES CO.
WTC-HALL G28/H06 
Ronaldo Salazar
Manager
Riverside, Mandaue City, Canduman
6014, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 236.4706 / (6332) 236.4706
finali_nancy@yahoo.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.finalifurniture.ph

FULGOSINO ENTERPRISES
PTTC P17 
Visitacion E. Fulgosino
Manager
Poblacion Sur, Barcelona, Sorsogon Philippines
(63920) 245.0916
fulgosino_handicraft@yahoo.com
BASKET & STORAGE
www.manilafame.com/fulgosinohandicraft

FURNITURE VILLE, INC. 
Francis Joseph Torres
Vice President
35 San Juan Bautista, Philippines
(6345) 900.0118
furnitureville@yahoo.com.ph
FURNITURE
manilafame.com/furnitureville

GELANO ART COLLECTIONS
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Tomasa Conception Cristiniana Gelano
Owner
121 Merriment St., Annex 1618, Betterliving 
Paranaque City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 823.5022
christina.gelano@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.facebook.com/gelano.art
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GIFTS AND GRACES FAIR TRADE 
FOUNDATION
PTTC Q02 
Jennifer Regalado
Admin Assistant
Unit 114, Mile Long Building, Amorsolo St., Makati City  
Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 759.2525
marketing@giftsandgraces.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.giftsandgraces.com

GIGA NATURAL PRODUCTS SPECIALIST 
CORP.
PTTC HW04 
Marcos Jose S. De Villa, President
16 Lakeview Drive, Bagong-Ilog,  Pasig City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 738.9221
(632) 738.9022
giganaturally@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.giga.com.ph

GLO-ANSE HANDCRAFTED PRODUCTS
PTTC P16 
Gloria Sevilla
Marketing Manager
69 Barbajo St., Hidden Plain Subd., Talamban, Cebu City 
Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 418.0278
gloanse_ent@yahoo.com
BASKET & STORAGE
www.manilafame.com/gloanse

GLOBAL PLUS INTERDECOR, INC.
WTC-HALL I15/H23 
Luis S. Sicat
President
Unit 803, 8/F Globe Telecom Plaza, Pioneer St., Cor. 
Madison St., Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 633.8416
(6302) 746.4566
globalplus@globalplusinterdecor.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.globalplusinterdecor.com

GLOBALCRAFTS, INT’L CORP.
WTC-HALL C15-C16 
Annie Del Prado
Admin
No. 2 Catoquiz Ave., Catoquiz Subd. Phase 3
Brgy. Landayan, San Pedro, Laguna, Philippines
(6302) 808.6305
(6302) 553.9079
aroma_ceo2012@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.aromaphil.com

GOLDEN ARTS AND FURNISHING
WTC-HALL C28-29/D08-09 
Jeffrey Chan
Manager
Purok Tonggoy, Eroreco, Mandalagan, Bacolod City
Negros Occidental, Philippines
(6334) 433.4655
goldenfurnishing@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
https://www.facebook.com/golden.furnishing

GREENFLEX, INT’L CORP.
WTC-HALL C22 
Belisa Lagamayo, Marketing Manager
1134-A Dolmar Bldg., Mahatma Gandhi St., Manila
Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 521.5208
(6302) 404.1531
greenflexintlcorp@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.manilafame.com/greenflexintlcorp
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GUIMARAS GALLEON MAKERS 
ASSOCIATION
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Benito Ferrer
President
5044 Buenavista Guimaras, Rizal, Philippines
(63916) 419.2076
gmgma2016@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
gmgma2016@gmail.com

GUSTAZO ALIMENTOS CORP.
PTTC GG11 
Mark Jean-paul Lim
President
No. 27 12Th Ave., Bgy. Socorro, Cubao, Quezon City 
1100, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 913.6998
gustazo.alimentos@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.gustazogourmet.com

GYRMA IMPORT EXPORT CORP.
WTC-HALL B22 
Irma G. Yang, Managing Director
6 Jose Roxas St., Garden Abelardo, BF Homes
Paranaque City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 550.2458
(6302) 809.6593
irma.yang@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.manilafame.com/gyrma

H.S. CRAFTS 
Maguyam
R & D Supervisor
4118 Silang, Cavite, Philippines
Lamps & Lighting

HABLON DE CEBU 
(CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
ARGAO CAMPUS)
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Teresita Sarile
Chair, Extension Services
Lamacan, Argao, Cebu, Philippines
(63232) 485.5108
angeltita_1063@yahoo.com
FASHION
https://www.facebook.com/Hablon-de-Argao

HACIENDA CRAFTS COMPANY, INC. / 
INUMA BRAND
WTC-HALL D07/C30 
Christina Gaston
Managing Director
Hda Sta. Rosalina, Manapla 
Negros Occidental, Philippines
(63917) 547.6279
office@haciendacrafts.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.haciendacrafts.com

HANDICRAFT OF AKLAN MULTI-
PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
WTC-TENT L20/M07 
Yolly Iman
B.O.D / Chairperson
Old Buswang Kalibo, 5600, Aklan, Philippines
(036) 262.4388 
(036) 268.6880
hampco _crafts@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.hampco-kalibo.com

HANNAH’S HANDICRAFT
WTC-TENT L04 
Cristina C. Anggana
General Manager
National South Road, 6046, Minglanilla
Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 273.5991
hannahs_2006@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.cebuhannahsbags.weebly.com
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HANY LOVELY
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
Marliani Rohimah
Manager
Jl. Muara Sari 2 No 18, Komp. Muara Lingkar
Selatan Bandung, Indonesia
821.199.0225
hanny_alamsyah@yahoo.com
FASHION
hanny_alamsyah@yahoo.com

HARVIC DOMINGUEZ
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Harvic Dominguez
Fashion Designer
34 South Drive Road, Baguio City 
2600, Benguet, Philippines
harvicd.ppp@yahoo.com
FASHION

HASPE DESIGN STUDIO
PTTC O12 
Charina Haltland
Owner
Concepcion, Baliuag, Bulacan, Philippines
(63925) 609.1182
architecthaltland@haspedesign.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.haspedesign.com

HIGHLAND WOMEN’S MULTIPURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Ephiphania Daoey
President
16 Pucay Road, Guisad, Baguio City
2600, Benguet, Philippines
(63917) 506.0061
highlandwomens@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.gov.ph

HININANG TU
WTC-HALL I18 
Denis Thaddeo R. Abaquita
Proprietor
491 L. Corvera Ave., Brgy. 4, Buenavista, Cabadbaran 
8605, Agusan del Norte, Philippines
(63929) 303.9820
(6385) 815.1271
hininangtu@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/hininangtu

HOUSE OF PEREY FASHION COMPANY
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Pia Gladys Perey
Founder & CEO
8863 Samaploca St., Brgy. San Antonio, Makati City 
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 744.1172
vission@piagladysperey.net
FASHION
www.piagladysperey.com

HOUSE OF VESTA
 
Kristel Blancas
Creative Director
Ridgewood Tower 1, C5 Road, Taguig City
1630, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 569.8927
hello@houseofvesta.co
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
houseofvesta.co

ICAL’S CRAFT
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
Yunisar Yunisar
Manager
Jl. Bumi Manti, Gg. Nangka 2 No.10, Kampung Baru Raya 
Bandar Lampung, Indonesia
8127.962.1212
ibrahimyunisar@gmail.com
FASHION
ibrahimyunisar@gmail.com
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INABEL’S TRADING
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Melissa Lazo
Proprietress
Burgos, Ilocos Norte, Philippines
(63917) 867.6118
melissaguba@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
https://www.facebook.com/Marias-Inabel-Loom-Woven-Cloth

INDIA HOUSE
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Subhash Chander Sukhija
Proprietor
A-33 Ugf, Sanjay Market, Rohini, Delhi, India
9111.2751.0444
indiahouse@gmail.com
FASHION

INDUSTRIA EDITION
WTC-HALL D20-D23/E01-E04 
Jude Tiotuico
C.E.O.
159 Doña Lucing Ave., Bacolor
Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 887.1996
info@industriaedition.com
FURNITURE
www.industriahome.com

ISLAND RKOC HOME DÉCORS & 
ACCESSORIES
PTTC R02 
Mercedita Matutino
Owner
Holy Family Village I, Banilad, Cebu City, Cebu, Philippines
(63932) 877.0766
islandrkoc@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.rkocshell.com

ISLAND STYLE
WTC-TENT K17 
Dearsy Webb
Owner
539 Country Club Dr, Ayala Alabang, Muntinlupa City 
Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 702.5454
webbdearsy@gmail.com
FASHION
webbdearsy@gmail.com

J. MIGUEL
Juan Miguel Rosario
Designer
75-A Lantana St., Cubao, Quezon City, Metro Manila 
Philippines
(63917) 844.0098
jmrosario.jm@gmail.com
FASHION
jmrosario.jm@gmail.com

J.A. EUSTAQUIO ARTS AND CRAFTS ENT.
WTC-HALL A21 
Josefino A. Eustaquio
Owner
30 Cainta St., Royal Subd., San Juan, Taytay
Rizal Province, Philippines
(6302) 664.3042
henson.virtualassist@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.manilafame.com/jaeustaquio

JAF HANDICRAFT AND PIÑA INDUSTRY
WTC-TENT L20/M07 
Juler Fernandez
Marketing Officer
273 Old Buswang, Kalibo, Aklan, Philippines
(6336) 272.1218
jafhandicraft2013@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.facebook.com/jafhandicraft
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JALIKEE ARTS AND CRAFTS
WTC-HALL G12-G15/F09 
Lorena B. Velasco
Executive Manager
4-1024 J.P. Rizal St., Paete, Laguna, Philippines
(6349) 557.2768
(6349) 557.0892
lorena@jalikee.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.jalikee.net

JB WOODCRAFT, INC.
WTC-HALL A01-A02 
Leslie Bituin-Mendiola
Associate Marketing Officer
406 San Miguel Betis, Guagua
2003, Pampanga, Philippines
(045) 900.2750/900.0384
(045) 900.2750
jbwoodcraft@pldtdsl.net
FURNITURE
www.jbwoodcraft.com

JEFFREY MANAHAN 
Jeffrey Manahan
Designer
Blk. 8 Lot 23 Bellflower St., Springville Garden Ii 
Molino III
(63916) 423.0948
jeffrey.manahan@yahoo.com
FASHION
jeffrey.manahan@yahoo.com

JEGEN SWE ENTERPRISES
PTTC HW15 
Emma M. Taruc
Operation Manager
353 San Juan, San Luis, Pampanga, Philippines
(63998) 959.6881
jeryem777@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
sansierraherbaloil.com

JELVIN MUJAR
Jelvin Mujar
Designer
Purok 2, Maninila, Camalig, Albay, Philippines
(63906) 530.1543
mujarjelvin@yahoo.com
FASHION
mujarjelvin@yahoo.com

JER SHELLS CRAFT CREATION, INT’L
WTC-TENT B25,WTC-HALL B25 
Judith Reyes
Owner
Sto.Niño Cogon Pardo, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 273.6109
jer@jershellcraft.com.ph
HOLIDAY
www.jershellcraft.com.ph

JHAZ FOOTWEAR
WTC-TENT M03 
Nephtali Moneda
CEO/Owner
Brgy. Kanlurang Bukal, Liliw 
4004, Laguna, Philippines
(63917) 5015752
jhaz_footwear2013@yahoo.com.ph
FASHION
www.manilafame.com/jhazfootwear

JIM TORRES
WTC-HALL 
Jim Torres
Designer
Pampanga, Philippines
(63917) 647.1466
jimtorresdesign@gmail.com
FURNITURE

JA
-J
I



MANILA FAME OCTOBER 2016 EDITION 104

JINGGOY BUENSUCESO
WTC-HALL 
Jinggoy Buensuceso
Designer
Buck Estate, Alfonso, 4123, Cavite, Philippines
(63917) 866.5566
betadesignco@gmail.com
FURNITURE
www.buensucesoart.com

JJW FASHION
PTTC P14 
Josefa Wagas
Owner
Tulay Minglanilla, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 490.4947
joy.wagas@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.manilafame.com/jjwfashion

JM HANDICRAFTS
PTTC S03-S04/R09-R10 
Mira Macandog
Owner
165 Bagumbayan, Bacacay, Albay, Philippines
(6352) 483.3186
(6352) 483.3186
jmhandicrafts@yahoo.com
FASHION
jmhandicrafts@yahoo.com

JMV HANDICRAFTS
PTTC N07 
Vicente Pangilinan
Owner
Piheidec Baybay, Leyte, 6521, Philippines
(63920) 434.5847
IluminadaSoledad@dti.gov.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/jmvhandicrafts

JNBM AMAZING ARTS PHILS., INC
PTTC N11 
Marita G. Morales
President
Ground Floor, Market Market, Taguig City
Metro Manila Philippines
(632) 877.0939
sue.jnbm2015@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.jnbpaperclay.com

JOAMI, INT’L TRADING
WTC-HALL D14 
Josefina P. Nunez
General Manager
Lot 1 Block 5, Mon-El Ave., Cor. Santol St.
Mon-El Subdivision, Sucat, Paranaque City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 720.8056

jpnunez@mannequinhouse.com
HOLIDAY
www.mannequinhouse.com

JOANIQUE, INC.
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Malou Romero
President/ Creative Director
Unit 905, Centerpoint Bldg., Garnet Cor.
J. Vargas, Ortigas Center, San Antonio, Pasig City
1600, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 9522.485
info@joanique.com
FASHION
www.joanique.com

JOEL S. ESCOBER FASHION DESIGN
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Joel Escober
Designer/ Owner
30-B Camino Real St., Phase 1, Pilar Village
Las Pinas City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 7993.459
www.joelescober.com
FASHION
escoberjoel@yahoo.com
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JONES PASARABO CENTER
PTTC S05-S06/R07-R08 
Leticia Sebastian
Municipal Mayor
Brgy. 01,  Jones 3313, Isabela, Philippines
(63916).510.7886
pasaradojones@gmail.com
BASKET & STORAGE
dti.gov.ph

JOSEPH RASTRULLO 
Joseph Rastrullo
Design Principal
8 Polaris, Bel Air Village, Makati City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 512.7647
joseph.rastrullo@gmail.com
FURNITURE
www.rastrullo.com

JULIE ANNE’S HANDICRAFTS 
Julie Anne Reginio
Owner
Bonliw Torrijos, Marinduque, Philippines
(63917) 544.6962
juliannes_handicrafts@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.com.ph

JUNK NOT HANDICRAFTS
PTTC R04 
Wilhelmina Garcia
Owner
Garcia Cmpd., Brgy. Loma, Binan 
Laguna Philippines
(63917) 541.8886
design@junknot.ph
FURNITURE
www.junknot.ph

K’DATU SOUVENIRS
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08,WTC-HALL K07-K08/
J07-J08 
Renita Legaste
Owner
Purok Rosas, Philippines
(63936) 299.9945
kdatusouvenirs@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.com.ph

KABAYAN WEAVING ARTS & CRAFTS
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Maxencia Pili
Owner
Poblacon Kabayan, 2606, Benguet, Philippines
(63919) 893.7007
melds.benito@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.gov.ph

KADECO MULTI-PURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE
WTC-TENT L20/M07 
Vilma Isidro
Chairperson / Board of Direc
Poblacion, Lezo, 5605, Aklan, Philippines
(6336) 274.7232
(6336) 274.7232
kadecompc@yahoo.com
BASKET & STORAGE
manilafame.com/kampco

KALIKASAN CRAFTS
WTC-HALL F22-F23/G01-G02 
Celia Jego
Managing Director
Upper Buhanginan St., Antipolo, Philippines
(632) 736.5641
(632) 658.9513
info@schemaproduct.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.schemaproduct.com
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KALINGA FAME
WTC-HALL I19 
Joan Laede
Marketing Manager
No. 6 Samuel St., Quezon City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(63929) 490.5464
joanna.laede2k@yahoo.com.ph
BASKET & STORAGE
www.manilafame.com/kalingafame

KAPFER & RIVERA UNITED, INC.
PTTC GG05 
Christian Kapfer
President
Unit 2001, Jollibee Plaza Cond F. Pasig City
Metro Manila Philippines
(632) 637.5939
(632) 637.5939
maria.lourdesrivera80@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.mangoislandgems.com

KATRINA ONG ACCESSORIES AND 
APPAREL / FLUTTER ACCESSORIES
WTC-TENT L25 
Katrina Ong
Owner / Designer
39 Polaris St., Bel Air, Makati City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 896.1471
flutteraccessories@gmail.com
FASHION
www.flutteraccessories-studio.com

KAWAYANEGOSYO NG ANGADANAN
PTTC S05-S06/R07-R08 
Lourdes S. Panganiban
Municipal Mayor
Centro 3, Angadanan, Isabela, Philippines
(63936) 792.2175
kawayan@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com

KAYAPA WEAVERS AND SEWERS 
ASSOCIATION
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Miguela Raymundo
President
Balikatan Hall, Brgy. Pampang, Kayapa
Nueva Vizcaya, Philippines
(63921) 787.3347
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.gov.ph

KAYE MORALES
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Kaye Morales
Chief Executive Officer/Owne
8862 Unit 1, Madrid Building, Sampaloc St.
San Antonio Village, Makati City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 519.0523/502.5005
kayemoralesatelier@gmail.com
FASHION
kayemorales.com

KEN SAMUDIO
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Ken Samudio
Chief Executive Officer
16 Guyabano St., Umali Road, Summitville Subdivision 
Putatan, Muntinlupa City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 6597.727
kenkeneeto@gmail.com
FASHION
www.ken-samudio.com

KENNETH COBONPUE
WTC-HALL 
Kenneth Cobonpue
CEO
3A General Maxilom Ave., Cebu City, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 233.4045
info@kennethcobonpue.com
FURNITURE
www.kennethcobonpue.com
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KHRYSTAL BEAUTY ESSENCES 
PRODUCT
PTTC HCS01 
Rose Aureen F. Remigio
Owner
C2L2 Somerset Ave., Somerset Place, Manggahan
Pasig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 654.1091
khrystalbeauty@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
love-your-skin-shoppe.myshopify.com

KICULO CRAFTS
WTC-HALL C28-29/D08-09 
Catherine Grace C. Lobaton
Owner
52 Cor. 23rd Aguinaldo St., Capitol Subd., Bacolod City  
Negros Occidental, Philippines
(63917) 527.4881
kiculo.ph@gmail.com
FASHION
www.kiculo.com

KILUS FOUNDATION MULTI-PURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE
WTC-TENT K05 
Editha C. Santiago
President
36 C. Santos St., Pasig City 
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 671.2834/ 671.2834
kilusfoundation@gmail.com
FASHION
www.kilus.org

KINWA ETNIKA HANDICRAFTS
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Florence A. Ao-wat
Manager
P.4 Bulanao, Tabuk
3800, Kalinga-Apayao, Philippines
(63909) 277.3796
kinwaetnika4@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.com.ph

KITSILVER JEWELLERY AND FASHION 
ACCESSORIES
WTC-TENT L01/L26 
Marikris Imson
Owner
127 G. De Jesus St., Meycauayan
3020 Bulacan, Philippines
(63922) 832.4703
milaimsonjewelry@gmail.com
FASHION
www.facebook.com/pages/kit-silver-jewelry

KLASSY COLLECTIONS 
AND DESIGNS CO.
WTC-HALL B19-B20 
Marcelina Orillaza, Managing Director
20 Johnson Drive, Parkwood Greens
Executive Village, Maybunga, Pasig City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 643.6778 / 643.6778
klassycollections_designs@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.klassycollections.com

KLOWIL AGRICULTURAL 
ENTERPRISE, MPC
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Rey Engane
Manager
Zone 2A, Brgy. Libertad, Surallah 
Gen. Santos City, Philippines
(63915) 924.0809
tinalak_klowilmpc@yahoo.com
FASHION
tinalak_klowilmpc@yahoo.com

KRISHNA OVERSEAS
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Rajeev Chawla
Proprietor
J-184, Reserve Bank Enclave
Paschim, India
91.114.214.7999
contactkrishnaoverseas@yahoo.co.in
BASKET & STORAGE
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LA HERMINIA PIÑA WEAVING 
INDUSTRY
PTTC Q01 
Arlyne Tumbokon
Marketing
B1 L31 Country Drive, Countryhomes, Putatan   
Muntinlupa City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 862.8115
arlyne1960@outlook.com
FASHION
www.laherminiaweaving.com.ph

LAB TIE DYE WEAVER ASSOCIATION
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Isabel Magastino
President
Pablacion, Banaue, Ifugao, Philippines
(63905) 617.5960
labtdwaikat@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.com. ph

LABO PROGRESSIVE MULTI-PURPOSE 
COORPERATIVE
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Marlo Espeso
General Manager
P-2 Brgy. Mqalsugi, Labo
Camarines Norte, Philippines
(6354) 585.2455
laboprogressive@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.com.ph

LALLY DIZON DESIGN CONCEPTS
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Lally Dizon
Proprietor/Designer
11 Fuchsia St., Delnacia Ville 4, Sauyo Novaliches 
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 281.0178
lcd@lallydizon.com
FASHION
www.lallydizon.com

LAPEKTO LAPEL
WTC-HALL I20 
Jossie Azores
Marketing Manager
Brgy. Sta. Ana, Taytay, 1920, Rizal Province, Philippines
(632) 565.8667
lapekto@outlook.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.lapektolapel.com

LARONE CRAFTS, INC.
WTC-TENT K21/K32 
Veronica Lo
President
8993 Aranga St. Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 895.7752
(632) 895.4958
admin@laronecrafts.com
FASHION
www.laronecrafts.com

LDR HANDICRAFTS, INT’L
WTC-HALL A20 
Evelyn C. Del Rosario
Finance Officer
072 Bagumbayan, Bulacan, Philippines
(6344) 792.0535
(6344) 792.0535
ldrhandicrafts@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.manilafame.com/ldrhandicrafts

LEBY LE MORIA 
Leby Lipata
Designer
27 Digos St., Luzviminda Village, Brgy. Batasan Hills   
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63921) 549.8520
veryleby@yahoo.com
FASHION
veryleby@yahoo.com
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LEEROY NEW 
Leeroy New
Designer
1006, Metro Manila, Philippines
leeroy@leeroynew.com
FURNITURE
www.leeroynew.com

LEGACY RENOVE, INC.
WTC-HALL G10-G11/F13-F14 
Mark Teruel
Marketing Manager
Km 21 Ortigas Ave., Ext., Brgy. San Juan
Cainta,1900, Rizal Province, Philippines
(6302) 660.2735/36/38
(6302) 706.4536
info@lri-decor.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.lri-decor.com

LEGINAYBA BALI
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
Sarah Dewi Beekmans
Manager
Jl. Baru 62, Indonesia
62.878.8079.6741
sarahdewi@leginayba.com
FASHION
sarahdewi@leginayba.com

LEILA’S LOOMWEAVING
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Natividad Quiday
Owner / Manager
Bulbulala, La Paz, 2826, Abra, Philippines
(63928) 321.0379
leilaloomweving@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.gov.ph

LEO SANO
WTC-HALL 
Leo Sano
Designer
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63919) 634.4298
lms.980@gmail.com
FURNITURE

LIMAN GLASS HANDCRAFTED, INC.
WTC-HALL C24 
Kate Concepcion-Pua
Office-in-charge
22-A Scout Reyes St., Quezon City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 816.1247
limanglasshandcraftedinc@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.facebook.com/limanglass

LOCSIN, INT’L
WTC-HALL 
Roberto Locsin
General Manager
Unit 209, LRI Design Plaza, 210 Nicanor Garcia St. 
Bel-Air Ii, Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 846.1498
locsin@locsin.com
FURNITURE
www.locsin.com

LOLO BOBBY HANDICRAFT
PTTC N08 
Renilda T. Kuizon
Export Manager
Brgy. Tinago Bato, 6525, Leyte, Philippines
(63916) 637.2677
568.0355
renildakuizon@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/lolobobbyhandicraft
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LSHM HANDICRAFTS
WTC-TENT K07-08/J07-08 
Marissa Sabio
Project Coordinator
2421 Leon Guinto St., Malate
1103, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63915) 576.6239
lamparahouse@gmail.com
FASHION
lamparahouse.jimdo.com

LUNGSIN
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
Aulia Rusnita
Manager
Jl Cibulan Iii, No. 12 Kebayoran Baru, Indonesia
817.605.0057
info@lungsin.com
FASHION
info@lungsin.com

LUZON RATTAN INDUSTRIES, INC.
WTC-HALL 
Toni Lo
President
G/F LRI Design Plaza 210, Nicanor
Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 890.1188 / 890.1095
(632) 895.5470
inquiry@luzonrattan.com
FURNITURE
www.luzonrattan.com

LYNKIES NATIVE PRODUCTS
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Amelita Pesquera
Proprietor
P-1, Sta Cruz San Jose, Philippines
(6394) 632.2465
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
FASHION
dti.com.ph

M’CON PIECES & CRAFTS
WTC-HALL C28-29/D08-09 
Maricon Batalla
Owner
Villa Hergon Subd., Mataguy St., Silay City   
Negros Occidental, Philippines
(6334) 496.5984
dosmarias_b@yahoo.com.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dosmarias_b@yahoo.com.ph

MACO CUSTODIO
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Maco Custodio
Designer/Owner
170-C Earth St., Tandang Sora Ave., Tandang Sora
Quezon City, 1116, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 347.0241
maco.custodio@gmail.com
FASHION
www.maco-custodio.com

MALAGOS AGRI-VENTURE CORP.
PTTC GG12 
Jennifer Puentespina
Director, Sales
Puentespina Cmpd., Bolcan St., Banaybanay 
Davao City, 8000, Davao del Sur, Philippines
(632) 929.9310
sales@malagoschocolate.com
HOLIDAY
www.malagoschocolate.com

MALAMMIN BURI WEAVER 
ASSOCIATION
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Viroinia Calvelo
President
Malammin, San Juan, Ilocos Sur, Philippines
(63905) 350.9122
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
FASHION
dtii.gov.ph
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MALLARI’S NURSERY FURNITURE
 
Catherine Mallari
Sales Manager
J.A. Sa. Rd Lubao, Pampanga, Philippines
(63939) 937.5289
furnituremallarinursery@gmail.com
FURNITURE
manilafame.com/furnituremallari

MAMA BEAR CRAFTERIZE ENTERPRISE
PTTC HCS02 
Reyna Mara Elena Jose Walus
Proprietress
H & K Building Paliparan 1, Dasmarinias
4114, Cavite, Philippines
(63998) 533.0259
mbsorders2015@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.mamabearshop.com

MANEX HANDICRAFT, INC.
WTC-HALL A17 
Manuel Soon
Export Manager
31 Mwss Service Road, Talipapa Novaliches
Quezon City, 1116, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 939.6079/ 939.6084
(632) 939.6072
manexhandicraft@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.manex-ph.com

MANILA PRECIOUS MOMENTS 
LIFESTYLE CORP.
WTC-HALL B26 
Mark Benoni Sarmiento, Marketing Officer
95 Sen. Gil Puyat Ave., Makati City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 887.5252
manilapreciousmoments@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.preciousmomentsmanila.com

MANILA WELCOME INDUSTRIAL CORP.
WTC-HALL G18-G19 
Ye Shin Huang, General Manager
Block 3, Lot 2, Golden Mile Business Park
Brgy. Manduya, Carmona, Cavite, Philippines
(63917) 577.7955
(6346) 430.1505
mwic@mwic.com.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilawelcome.com

MANNY, INT’L
WTC-TENT L10 
Karan Devnani
Manager
Shewa Bhawan, 10Th Road, India
896.1019
connect54@gmail.com
FASHION
connect54@gmail.com

MARIA VINECRAFT, INC.
WTC-HALL I14/H24 
Rosevic Cembrano
President
148 Coral St., Marfori Heights, Davao City, Davao del Sur 
Philippines
(6382) 227.9485
mariavinecraft@yahoo.com
BASKET & STORAGE
www.facebook.com/maria-vinecraft-inc

MARIEL LAZO 
Mariel Lazo
Designer
5 Magdalena St., Magallanes Village
Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 508.5296
mariellazo_99@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
mariellazo_99@yahoo.com
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MARIGOLD, MFG. CORP.
PTTC GG08 
Philip Lim, Assistant
538 Jennys Ave., Brgy. Maybunga
Pasig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 643.8776 to 78
(632) 643.8774
info@msita.com
HOLIDAY
www.msita.com

MARK GERBY RIVERA
WTC-HALL 
Mark Gerby Rivera
Designer
039 Kabesang Isko St., Pariancillo Villa
Valenzuela City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 728.2554
gerbyrivera@gmail.com
FURNITURE
gerbyrivera@gmail.com

MARKALEX CREATIVE CRAFT CORP.
WTC-HALL I21 
Raymond U. Maron, President
Ris Industrial Complex, Wh5-A 168
Mercado St., Tabe, Guiguinto, Bulacan, Philippines
(632) 710.3334
(6344) 690.3153
markalex@info.com.ph
BASKET & STORAGE
www.manilafame.com/markalex

MARMOL STONEWORK
PTTC O05-O06 
Janina Firmalo - Herrera
Proprietor
11 Moonlight Loop, Blue Ridge B
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 504.6055
marmol.phils@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.tackthis.ph/shop/marmol-stonework

MARSSE TROPICAL TIMBER 
PLANTATIONS, INC.
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Mario Sebastian
President / CEO
Block 585, Brgy. San Vincent, Philippines
(63917) 816.2449
info@MarsseTropicalTimber.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.MarsseTropicalTimber.com

MARTHA’S HANDICRAFT
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Ramonito Bernales
Owner/Manager
8 A. Dela Cruz St., Tayabas, Philippines
(6342) 793.2840
ramonitobernales@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
ramonitobernales@yahoo.com

MARY ANN’S SOUVENIR & GIFT SHOP
PTTC R01 
Mary Ann Tacio
Owner
Poblacion, Banaue, Ifugao, Philippines
(63949) 944.9925
maryanntacio@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/maryanns

MARY KEL COMPANY, INC.
WTC-HALL H18 
Edwin C. Hernandez, President
8435 West Service Road, Marcelo Green Village
South Superhighway, Paranaque City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 821.7296
(632) 822.1953
marykelcompany@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.marykelcompany.com
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MASA ECOLOGICAL DEV’T., INC.
WTC-HALL I05-I06/H33-H34 
Wataru Sakuma, President
Rm 2E, No. 131, Sunbless Condo
Aguinaldo Highway, Tagaytay City
Cavite, Philippines
(6346) 413.4862
(6346) 413.4860
info@masaecopaper.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.masaecopaper.com

MAYAT-AN HANDICRAFTS
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Rovilyn Mayatan
Owner
Km. 4, Baguio City, 2600, Benguet, Philippines
(6374) 619.2722
(63921) 414.9966
rmayatan@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
mayataan.com

MAZE, MFG. CO., INC.
WTC-HALL C31-C32 
Judith I. Manarang, President
135 Magalang Road, Angeles City
0 Pulung Cacutud, Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 626.2228
(6345) 896.1651
maze@mozcom.com/ info@mazefurniture.co
FURNITURE
www.mazefurniture.com.ph

MCCA INDUSTRIAL CORP.
WTC-HALL G29-G31/H03-H05,WTC-HALL G29-G31/
H03-H05 
Miguel Carlos Aguas, President
Manibaug, Libutad, Porac
Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 436.1786
vulcanresources.2015@gmail.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.manilafame.com/mcca

MEGABIJOUX, INC.
WTC-TENT K26-K27 
Rosemarie Oami
Managing Director
290 S.B. Cabahug St., Mandaue City, 
6014, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 236.1753
(6332) 345.0249
megabijoux@hotmail.com
FASHION
www.themegabijoux.com

MELQUIADES CERAMICS
WTC-HALL B12-B13 
Bonita B. Dizon, Operation Manager
Blue Diamond, San Vicente, Santo Tomas
Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 877.0557
(6345) 877.0557
sales@melquiadesceramics.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.melquiadesceramics.com

MICHELLINE SYJUCO
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Michelline Syjuco, Designer
325 Country Club Drive, Ayala Alabang Village
Muntinlupa City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 850.9278
info@michellinesyjuco.com
michellinesyjuco@gmail.com
FASHION
www.michellinesyjuco.com

MICHILLE SABULAO 
Michille Sabulao
Designer
Tower 3, Manhattan Parkway, Araneta Center
Cubao, Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 321.2033
michillesabulao@yahoo.com
FASHION
michillesabulao@yahoo.com
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MICKI OLAGUER / MO ENTERPRISES
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Micki Olaguer
Designer
74 Kalayaan Ave., Diliman, Quezon City 
1100, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63916) 695.5002
hello@mickiolaguer.com
FASHION
www.mickiolaguer.com

MIKAH’S SOUVENIR
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Anrie Moctao
Owner
Lubuagan, Kalinga-Apayao, Philippines
(63921) 649.7511
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.gov.ph

MIL EXPORT PHILIPPINES
WTC-HALL A15 
Nona Atienza
Suites 212-217, Cityland 3, V.A. Rufino Cor.
Esteban St. Legaspi Village
Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 232.3251
(6302) 817.2252
milexport@pldtdsl.net
HOLIDAY
www.milexportphilippines.net

MILEA BATH & BODY WELLNESS 
ESSENTIALS
PTTC HW03 
Edilee R. Omoyon, General Manager
2266 Topacio St., San Andres Bukid
Metro Manila Philippines
(632) 708.0590
milea.ph@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.milea.ph

MINDANAO PEARL CENTER
WTC-TENT K28 
Sitti Ong Go
Owner / General Manager
Jp Laurel St., Bajada, Davao City
8000,  Davao del Sur, Philippines
(6382) 295.3452
mindanaopearl_southsea@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.facebook.com/mindanaopearlcenter

MITRA BALI FAIR TRADE
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
Hani Duarsa, Manager
Jl G Anang Br., Lod Sema
Desa Lod Tunduh, Gianyar, Indonesia
(898) 170.7965
marketing@mitrabali.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
marketing@mitrabali.com

MODOLED SYSTEMS, INC.
WTC-HALL A07-A08 
Arie Willard
President
2317 S. Luna St., Brgy. San Rafael
Pasay City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 865.1312 / 823.6230
info@modogroup-systems.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.modogroup-systems.com

MOMMYS CLOSET
WTC-TENT M02 
Josefina Aherrera
Marketing and Sales
74 T. Mascardo St., Quezon City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 503.3102
mommysclosetph@gmail.com
FASHION
www.mommyscloset.com.ph
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MONDIGUING WOODCRAFT AND 
SOUVENIRS SHOP
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Maribel Joy Moniguing
Manager/Owner
Km. 5, Asin Road, Baguio City
2600, Benguet, Philippines
(63919) 611.7439
maribeljoymondiguing@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
maribeljoymondiguing@yahoo.com

MONOGRAM STYLE PH CO., INC.
PTTC O07 
Mary Grace Sardea
President
36 San Rafael St., Brgy. Plainview
Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63998) 552.8400
monogramstyleph@gmail.com
FASHION
www.facebook.com/monogramstyleph

MONTAÑOSA WEAVERS ASSOCIATION
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Roseann Wangdali
Chairperson
Bontoc, Mountain Province, Philippines
(63908) 376.0879
car.mountainprovince@dti.com.ph
FASHION
dti.gov.ph

MONTE DE RAMOS HANDICRAFT
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Marcelina Ramos
Owner/ Manager
Napo, Santa Cruz, Marinduque, Philippines
(63927) 966.9421
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.gov.ph

MOORLIFE
WTC-TENT K17 
Egha Dilaga, Owner
Venice Luxury Residence, Tower B, Unit 5A
Mckinley Hills, Taguig City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(63926) 698.9990
egha.dilaga@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
eghadilaga@gmail.com

MORE THAN A CHAIR, INC. 
Allan C. Bituin
Chief Executive Officer
Bldg. 12 Mabalacat
2010,  Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 893.1915 /0291
(6345) 893.0290 / 818.8978
info@morethanachair.com
FURNITURE
www.morethanachair.com

MURILLO’S EXPORT, INT’L
WTC-HALL 
Allan Murillo
Managing Director/Designer
Lower Inayawan, Cebu City 6000, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 273.0681/7077
(6332) 272.0296
allan@murillo.ph/ victoria@murillo.ph
FURNITURE
www.murillo.ph

NAGBACALAN LOOMWEAVERS 
MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE 
Charito Cariaga
Chairman
Brgy. Nagbacalan, 2902 
Paoay, Ilocos Norte, Philippines
(63917) 572.0130
ilocosnortetourism@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
tourismilocosnorte.com
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NAMARABAR ETHNIC CRAFTS AND 
ANTIQUES
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Ma. Librada Donato
Owner
Namarabar, 2804, Peñarubia, Abra, Philippines
(63928) 173.3598
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.gov.ph

NAMNAMA BATAL WOMEN 
ASSOCIATION
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Pacito Amoy
BOD
Fair Lahes Malvar, Samar (Northern), Philippines
(63995) 337.7235
stgoloomweavers@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.com.ph

NAPUTO BALI
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
Luh Putu Nadiasih
Graha Liva Muding M.2, Kerobokan Denpasar
Indonesia
(62) 8133.799.3399
info.naputobali@gmail.com
FASHION
nadia.putu@gmail.com

NARDA’S HANDWOVEN ARTS AND 
CRAFT, INC.
WTC-TENT L05 
Leonarda O. Capuyan, President
No. 151, Upper Session, Road Extension, Baguio City 
2600, Benguet, Philippines
(6374) 443.4360 / 423.0198
(6374) 443.9875
nardas_info@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.nardas.com

NATIVE CRAFTS AND ARTS IND., INC.
WTC-HALL G05-G06 
Napoleon Chan
General Manager
193 Roosevelt Ave., Quezon City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 372.5981 / 372.5953
(632) 332.1664
info@ncabiz.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.ncabiz.com

NATURAL CARPET INDUSTRIES
PTTC S03-S04/R09-R10 
Felipe Noe M. Napa, Jr., Owner
256 Zone 5, Sumlang, Camalig
4502, Albay, Philippines
(63917) 570.1830
napa_felipenoejr@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
https://www.facebook.com/Natural-Carpet-Industries

NATUREALS BATH AND BODY
PTTC HCS03 
Arielle Jazmine Llanes
Owner
Biñan, 4024, Binan, Laguna, Philippines
(63936) 795.0786
naturealsbb@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.natureals.com

NATURELINE ENTERPRISES
PTTC O11 
Herminia Partible
Owner
306 San Leonardo St., San Antonio Valley
Paranaque City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 400.5354
natureline.enterprises@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.manilafame.com/natureline
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NATURES LEGACY EXIMPORT, INC.
WTC-HALL I40-I41 
Pedro H. Delantar Jr.
President
Upper Cogon, Compostela
6003, Compostela, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 425.8399/ 42588
(6332) 425.8815
info@natureslegacy.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.natureslegacy.com

NC FILMADE CORP.
WTC-HALL C13/B28 
Pinky Marino
Marketing Manager
Sunnyvale 1 Binangonan, 1940
Malamig Brgy., Pantok Rizal, Philippines
(632) 509.0071
exportsales.ncfc@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.ncfilmade CORP.wix.com/home

NGC DECOR CRAFTERS
PTTC S03-S04/R09-R10 
Ixara Ainez Vibar
Owner
P7 Binitayan, Daraga, Albay, Philippines
(6352) 483.2285
ainez_ngc@yahoo.com.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
ainez_ngc@yahoo.com.ph

NILKAMAL LIMITED
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Naresh Khamkar, Manager
Nilkamal House, Midc, St. No. 13-14, Andheri (E)
Mumbai, India
912226818338
naresh.khamkar@nilkamal.com
FURNITURE
www.nilkamal.com

NITZ FURNITURE AND PIANO CENTER
PTTC Q08 
Engr. Nestor L. Flores
Owner/Manager
144 Peñafrancia Ave., Bacacay
Naga City, Camarines Sur, Philippines
(6354) 473.2262
(6354) 881.0828
nitzfurniture@gmail.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.manilafame.com/nitzfurniture

NOOKS, MFG. INTL. CORP.
WTC-TENT M08/L19 
Elsie Standen
Creative Director
Mt. View Industrial Complex, Bancal
Carmona, Cavite, Philippines
(6346) 413.6670
elsie.standen@nooks, MFG..com
FASHION
www.pinabynooks.com

NORTH WING EXPORT CORP.
WTC-HALL H12-H14 
Jason Tan
President and General Manage
4295 Me Philstar Ave., Fbic Cmpd.
Bo. Tikay, Malolos, Bulacan, Philippines
(6344) 794.4816
(6344) 7944816
jason.tan@northwingexport.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.northwingexport.com

OBRA CEBUANA, INC.
WTC-HALL D05-D06 
Justin P. Romualdez
President
R.A. Ouano St., Opao, Cebu City
6014, Mandaue City, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 349.3762
(6332) 3493763
obracebuana@gmail.com
FURNITURE
www.obracebuana.com
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OBRA NICOLAS HANDICRAFT
PTTC P11/O08 
Marcelo Alonzo
Owner/ Designer
7626 Chestnut St., Paranaque City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 823.7284
mla7306@gmail.com
FASHION
http://anectote.com/

OBRANICO ARTS & CRAFTS
WTC-HALL I42-49 
Loida Juanillo
Owner
#15 A. Villa, Encarnacion St., Maries Village Ii
Phase 2 Brgy., Mayamot
1870, Antipolo, Rizal Province, Philippines
(63921) 415.8275
obranico.artsandcraft@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.obranicoartsandcraft.com

ONESIMUS CORP.
592 Cordillera St., Brgy. Malamig
Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 533/ 1165 / 1110 / 1153
717.0661
mftan@onesimus.com.ph
FASHION
www.onesimus.com.ph

ORICON CORP.
WTC-HALL H16 
Gisela M. Magcalas
President
Little Baguio Concepcion, Tarlac, Philippines
(6345) 923.0778
(6345) 9230778
oricon@mozcom.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.oriconstonelight.com

ORIENT MEADOW EXPORT CORP.
WTC-TENT J02/K02 
Rosario S. Olego, Managing Director
Rm. 902, Enterprise Bldg., Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 241.1065 / 1062 / 0958
(632) 241.0985
info@orientmeadowexport.com
FASHION
orient-meadow-export.business.com

OUR HANDMADE HERITAGE, INC.
WTC-HALL D15 
Bernardita N. Haspela
General Manager
Lot 57, Block 5, Melenguas St., Elvinda Village
San Pedro, Laguna Philippines
(6302) 791.6882
bernie@ourhandmadeheritage.com
HOLIDAY
www.ourhandmadeheritage.com

P AND B VALISES ET COMPAGNIE, INC.
WTC-HALL B36-B37/C04-C05,WTC-HALL B36-B37/
C04-C05 
Matthew Brill
Director
Purok 4, San Fernando, Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 963.3120
info@prizmicbrill.com
FURNITURE
www.prizmicbrill.com

PABRYCA DE DISENYO, INC. (PIESA)
PTTC O09 
Paula Dimaano
Designer
57 Chestnut Ext., Marikina East Subd., San Roque   
Marikina City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 343.2449
piesaph@gmail.com
FASHION
www.facebook.com/piesaofficial
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PALAWENTAS HANDICRAFT
PTTC Q12 
Rosalina Dacasin
Owner
Jacana Rd., Bancao-Bancao
Puerto Princesa City, Palawan, Philippines
(63928) 719.9994
sallydacasin@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/palawentashandicrafts

PAPELEMENTO VISUAL ARTS & 
SCENOGRAPHY
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Kit S. Gresos
Manager
075 Villanueva Ext., Butuan City
8600, Agusan del Norte, Philippines
(63998) 293.4400
gresoskit@gmail.com
VISUAL ARTS
gresoskit@gmail.com

PETER AND PAUL, INC.
WTC-HALL I11/IH27 
Marianito R. Alcala
General Manager
46 Calumpit St., Veterans Village, Project 7 
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 371.3751
(632) 374.6410
peterandpaul_inc@pldtdsl.net
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/peterandpaul

PETER’S CUSTOMBUILT FURNITURE 
Pedro Pineda
Propretior
1059, Ilang Ilang St., Philippines
(6345) 961.5820
peters_custombuild@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
www.peterscustombuildfurniture.weebly.com

PHILCONCORDE, INT’L, INC.
WTC-HALL E06-E07 
Gabriel P. Blanco
Director
Burgos St., Poblacion Norte
Paniqui, Tarlac, Philippines
(632) 823.7662
(632) 823.7662
pconcord@pldtdsl.net
HOLIDAY
www.philconcorde.weebly.com

PHILIANA DESIGN
WTC-HALL I12-I13 
Philip Repato
President
1374 Fernando St., Mabalacat, Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 893.2559
(6345) 893.2559
philianadesign@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
www.philianadesign.com

PHILIPPINE TREASURES, INC.
WTC-HALL A24-A27/B15-B18 
Eugenio R. Fabregas
Manager
#12 Baltazar St., Brgy. Gibraltar
Baguio City, 2600, Benguet, Philippines
(632) 892.0997 / 245.2611
ptimakati@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY
www.philippinetreasures.com.ph

PILLOWS & MORE PH
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Jennifer Young
Manager
Unit B, 55 Boston St., Quezon City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 966.2664
pillowsandmoreph@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
pillowsandmoreph@gmail.com
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PLV TRADING
WTC-HALL C28-29/D08-09 
Pamela Villanueva
Owner
59 Carolina St., Sta. Clara, Executive Village
Bacolod City, Negros Occidental, Philippines
(6334) 441.1893
slippersbyplvtrading@gmail.com
FASHION
www.manilafame.com/plvtrading

PRADO FILIPINO ARTISANS, INC.
WTC-HALL I10/H28,WTC-HALL I10/H28 
Miguel A. Prado Jr., President
Blk. 31, Lot 1, Cacao St., Cor. Daites St.
Phase Vi, Greenwoods Executive Village
Cainta 1900 Rizal, Province, Philippines
(632) 880.2528
prado.filarts@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/pradofilpinoartisans

PRIME LEGACY, INC.
PTTC S03-S04/R09-R10 
Jocelyn N. Antonio
Director
2577 Lakandula Drive, Purok 8
Tagas Daraga, Albay, Philippines
(6352) 483.4119
prime_legacy@yahoo.com
FASHION
prime_legacy@yahoo.com

PUTRA SILVER CELUK
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
NI MADE MANIS
Manager
Jalan Jagaraga, No.21 Celuk Sukawati
Gianyar, Indonesia
(81) 138.0668
convex@winamulia.com
FASHION
convex@winamulia.com

PUYO HANDICRAFT
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Vivian B. Libao
Manager
371 Dpwh Rd., Cagayan De Oro City
Misamis Oriental, Philippines
(6388) 880.7905
vivianblibao@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
vivianblibao@yahoo.com

R.B. CUANDO HANDICRAFTS
WTC-HALL H19 
Ramon Cuando
President
No. 32 Aragon St., Sfdm
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
955.0819 / 448.6098
ramoncuando@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/rbcuandohandicrafts

RACHELLE DAGNALAN 
Rachelle Dagnalan
Design Principal
Unit 109, Bldg. 18, Mrb, Brgy. Ususan
C5 Road, Taguig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
639154420559
rachelledagnalan@gmail.com
FURNITURE
rachelledagnalan@gmail.com

RAINIERS RESEARCH AND DEVT. 
INSTITUTE, INC.
PTTC HW13 
Ramon V. Claridad, COO
20-22 Malanting St., Caloocan
Amparo Subdivision, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 962.6705 / 935.0026
(632) 935.0026
info@rainiersresearch.com/jesusa.claridad@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.rainiersresearch.com
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RAVI OVERSEAS
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Ravinder Teg Sihani
Proprietor
14/2, Alapura Main Road, India
91.989.327.3443
ravioverseas@gmail.com
FASHION
www.ravioverseas.blogspot.com

RC & H EXPORT
WTC-HALL G20-G22 
Horatio M. Llaguno, Export Manager
91 General Menez St., Parang, 1809, Marikina City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 933.2524
(632) 933.2461
production01@rchexport.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.rchexport.com

RCC AMAZING TOUCH INTL, INC
PTTC HW14 
Richard Dela Cruz
VP-Marketing
22 Commercial, Teacher Bliss Condo Ii
Balonbalo, Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 781.0342
(632) 366.7895
rccamazingtouch@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.rccamazingtouch.com

RED PINEAPPLE ARTCRAFT
WTC-TENT L20/M07 
Anna India Dela Cruz- Legaspi
Owner
0356 L. Barrios St., Kalibo, 5600, Aklan, Philippines
(6336) 500.7265
heritagearts_craft@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.theheritagecrafts.com

REYCON’S PIÑA CLOTH & INDUSTRY
WTC-TENT L20/M07 
Ann Jairose Reyes-Marte
Owner
Sampaguita St., Andagao, Kalibo
5600, Aklan, Philippines
(6336) 268.1207
reycons_pinacloth@yahoo.com
FASHION
manilafame.com/reyconspina

REYLEN’S FURNITURE AND 
ENTERPRISES
PTTC S05-S06/R07-R08 
Reynaldo Agub, Owner
Ponce St., District IV, Bayombong
Nueva Vizcaya, Philippines
(63917) 571.1392
reylens_furn@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
reylens_furn@yahoo.com

RFSANTOS GROUP OF COMPANIES, INC. 
(KAHOY-AN)
PTTC R05 
Ryan Santos
Owner
Jacana Rd., Bancao-Bancao
Puerto Princesa City, Palawan, Philippines
(63977) 188.4497
sallydacasin@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
www.manilafame.com/palawentashandicrafts

RIDCOLL
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
Rida Kartini
Manager
Jl Jabaru Ii, No. 16 Pasirkuda, Bogor, Indonesia
(817) 232.4542
ridakartini2627@yahoo.com
FASHION
ridakartini2627@yahoo.com
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RJS FURNITURE SHOP
PTTC S05-S06 / R07-R08 
Lolita Ambre
Owner
Purok 6, Pongo, Quirino, Nagtipunan (Abbag)
Quirino Province, Philippines
(63936) 971.2757
swit_shan26@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.dti.gov.ph

RKOC HOME DECORS ACCESSORIES
WTC-HALL B24 
Miguel Fiue
Manager
Tyronne Bldg., As-Fortuna St., Banilad
Cebu, Philippines
(63917) 629.4492
miguel15matutino@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.rkocshell.com

ROSIE’S NATIVE CRAFTS
WTC-TENT K31 
Rosie M. Frando
Owner / Manager
17 Roxas St., Central Bulusan
Bulusan, Sorsogon, Philippines
(63920) 909.9175
rosiesnativecrafts@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.manilafame.com/rosiesnativecrafts

ROWILDA’S LOOMWEAVING
PTTC O04-O05 
Rowilda Concepcion
Manager
Calle Crisologo, Vigan, 2700
Ilocos Sur, Philippines
(6377) 722.6734
rowildas@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/rowildasloomweaving

S.C. VIZCARRA, INC.
WTC-TENT J06/K06 
Mutya Ridon, General Manager
464 Segundina Bldg., United Nations Ave.
Ermita, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 854.6751 / 55
(632) 854.6753
mutya@vizcarra1925.com/ ruby@vizcarra1925.com
FASHION
www.vizcarra1925.com

SAINT JUDE INTL EXPORT CORP.
WTC-HALL C25-C26 
Vergel C. Gaitos, Managing Director
739 Magsaysay Rd., Bo. San Antonio
San Pedro, 4023, Laguna, Philippines
(632) 847.7898
(632) 869.1394
sjiec_vergel@yahoo.com.ph
HOLIDAY
www.saintjudeintlexport CORP.wordpress.com

SALAY HANDMADE PRODUCTS, INC.
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Neil Francis C. Rafisura
President
National Highway, Poblacion 9007
Salay Misamis Oriental, Philippines
(91) 771.6594
neilr@salayhandmade.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.salayhandmade.com

SAMATTA ENTERPRISE
WTC-TENT K23 
Gretchen Gaffud, Owner
2nd Floor Annex, Raha Sulayman Bldg.
108 Benavidez, Makati City
1200, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 513.0833
samattamanila@yahoo.com.ph
FASHION
www.samattaleather.com
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SAN JOSE MULTI PURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Eddie Claro
Chairperson
San Jose, Mahinog, Camiguin, Philippines
(91) 089.01757
yam23ann@gmail.com
FASHION
dti.gov.ph

SAN MARIANO BANANA GROWER AND 
PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION
PTTC S05-S06/R07-R08 
Lydia Melanie C. Balayan
MPDC
Sta. Filnena, San Mariano
3332, Isabela, Philippines
(63917) 316.9883
lmcbalayan_83@yahoo.com.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.gov.ph

SAN ROQUE HANDMADE PAPER 
PRODUCTS MULTI-PURPOSE 
COOPERATIVE
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Emma I. Salvaña, President
Phase Iii, San Roque Village, Brgy. Dayawan
Vilanueva, 9002, Misamis Oriental, Philippines
(63977) 633.2132
sanroquehandmade@gmail.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
dayawanpaper.weebly.com

SANTOS WOMEN WEAVER’S 
ASSOCIATION
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Zenaida Killip
President
Santos, Quezon Isabela Philippines
(63926) 513.9636
janniekate24@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.com.ph

SCHERZ INDIGENOUS CREATIONS 
ENTERPRISES
PTTC O10 
Mary Sheree Lynn Herrera, Owner
Unit 426-B Lopez Jaena St., Brgy. San Isidro,
Jaro, Iloilo City, Iloilo, Philippines
(63917) 529.8990 
(63921) 726.4428
scherzcreations@gmail.com
FASHION
www.scherzcreations.com

SHELL ARTS COMPANY, INC.
WTC-HALL I07-I09/H29-H30 
Virginia V. Chan
President
Lot 11 & 12, First Cavite Industrial Estate
Brgy. Langkaan, Dasmarinas, Cavite, Philippines
(6346) 404.5247
vvsaci@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.shellarts.com

SHELMED COTTAGE TREASURES
WTC-HALL A13-A14 
Sheldon A. Villanueva, President
843 Balagtas St., Mandaluyong City
1552, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 483.3505
(632) 483.3786
info@shelmedtreasures.com
BASKET & STORAGE
www.shelmed.com



MANILA FAME OCTOBER 2016 EDITION 124

SIGNATURE BY CHALL, INC.
WTC-HALL E08-E10/F05-F07 
Alona Sinsuat
President
San Vicente Highway,  2001 Bacolor
Pampanga, Philippines
634.5923.1456
info@signaturebychallinc.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.signaturebychall.com

SILAHIS ARTS AND ARTIFACTS, INC.
WTC-HALL G23/H11 
Miguel F. Lane, Export Manager
2353 Sunrise Drive, Concorde Vill., Paranaque City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 514.1836 to 37 / 853.6437
(632) 514.1835 / 527.2112 / 415.3484
export@silahis.com
FURNITURE
www.silahis.com

SILAY EXPORT, INC.
WTC-HALL D08-D09 / C28-C29 
Reena Gamboa-Peña
Managing Director
Dr. Jose Locsin St., Silay City
Negros Occidental, Philippines
(6334) 495.6043
silayinc@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.silayexportinc.com

SILYA HOME FURNISHINGS 
(SILYA ELEKTRIKA ATBP.)
PTTC R03 
Gariel Peros, General Manager
Shell Gas Station, National Highway
Aritao, Nueva Vizcaya, Philippines
(63917) 572.6500
silya.elektrika.atbp@gmail.com
FURNITURE
www.silyaelektrika.ph

SINUDE NECESSAIRES CO.
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Pamela SUe Unas - De Vera
Co- Owner
5 Frost Cor., Atlas St., Philippines
(63917) 631.9561
sinudebags@gmail.com
FASHION
www.sinudebags.com

SKY HORSE (CEBU) MFG.,  CORP.
PTTC N09-N10 
Raquel Balmori, Account Executive
No. 39 President Roxas St., Villa Aurora
Mabolo, Cebu City, 6000, Cebu Philippines
(632) 231.3397
(632) 231.9850
skyhorsetsai@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/skyhorse

SLIM’S FASHION & ARTS SCHOOL
WTC-TENT FASHION SCHOOL 
Sandy Higgins
Director
2310 Chino Roces Ave., Makati City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 8873.390
admin@slimsfashion.com
FASHION
www.slimsfashion.com

SMART ALTERNATIVES TRADING
PTTC HCS04 
Angela Kristine Magcalen
CEO
23 Napoleon St., Kingsville Subd.
Antipolo, Rizal Province, Philippines
956.4854
samprmktg@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
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SOFA DESIGN INSTITUTE
WTC-TENT FASHION SCHOOL 
Amina Aranaz
Founder/Creative Director
Ground Fl. Enzo Bldg., 399 Gil Puyat Ave.
Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 4784.622
admissions@sofa.edu.ph
FASHION
www.sofa.edu.ph

SOKLONG JEWELRY
WTC-TENT K18 
Khov Soklong
Owner
No. 54, St. 9, Mondol I Village, Cambodia
855.1273.4034
wholesale_gemstone@yahoo.com
FASHION
wholesale_gemstone@yahoo.com

SOMBRERO DE MANILA, INC.
WTC-TENT K25 
Rizha V. Tantoco
President
13-A Malusog St., Quezon City
1101, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 921.6580 / (63917) 844.0012
info@sombrerodemanila.com
FASHION
www.sombrerodemanila.com

SOUTH SEA PEARL MUSEUM
SOUVENIR OUTLET
PTTC Q03 
Jordan Fernandez
Administrator
Robinson’S Place, Puerto Princesa City 
Palawan, Philippines
(63998) 852.6755
southseapearlmuseum@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.southseapearlmuseum.org

SOUTH SEA VENEER CORP.
WTC-HALL B04-B06 
Lieza Marie C. Bituin
Chief Operating Officer
Building 09, Trc Cmpd., Mabalacat
Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 893.3046
(6345) 893.3046
liezabituin@gmail.com/a.southsea@yahoo.com
FURNITURE
www.southsea.ph

STA. PRAXEDES SARAKAT WOMEN 
WEAVERS
PTTC S05-S06 / R07-R08 
Mildred Aguinaldo
OTOP Point Person
Sagibo Hall,  3521, Santa Praxedes
Cagayan, Philippines
(63917) 831.7606
cef_cem@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.dti.gov.ph

STEM EXPORTS PHILS., INC.
WTC-HALL A23 
Kristina Mae Robles
Manager
No. 1 Cheza Cor., Gertrudes St., FEU Village
Brgy. Mambugan, Antipolo, Rizal Province, Philippines
(632) 646.7526
(632) 681.3193
info@stem22.com
HOLIDAY
www.stem22.com
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STO. NINO DE PLARIDEL MPC
PTTC P15 
Merlina Lumakin
Manager
Plaridel, Baybay, Leyte, Philippines
(6353) 563.1148
snppmpc@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/snppmpc

STONEWARE POTTERY, INC.
PTTC N13-N14 
Rhodora A. Abella
General Manager
Zone 8, Bulua, Cagayan de Oro City
9000, Misamis Oriental, Philippines
(6388) 850.3675
info@stonewarepottery.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.stonewarepottery.com

SULCI HANDICRAFTS TRADING
WTC-TENT L07 
Lucil Barbieros
Proprietor/Manager
Camagayan, Perelos, Carcar, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 487.8078
sulci@sulci.co.ph
FASHION
www.sulci.co.jp

SUTONIEL PIÑA CLOTH AND NATIVE 
HANDICRAFTS
WTC-TENT L20/M07 
Cathelyn Sutoniel
Owner
Old Buswang, Kalibo, 5600, Aklan, Philippines
(6336) 262.4538
cathyfiber@yahoo.com.ph
FASHION
manilafame.com/sutonielpina

SWEET SUNCTUARY ENTERPRISES
PTTC HCS05 
Gaye Niango
Owner/Proprietor
Zone 6 Brgy., Nancalabasaan, Umingan
2443, Pangasinan, Philippines
(63927) 858.6608
buffnbubbles@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.facebook.com/buffnbubbles

TAGUM AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT 
CORP. (TADECO) 
Maricris F. Brias
Creative Director
Damosa Complex, Market Basket, Lanang Panabo
Davao del Norte, Philippines
(6382) 235.2135
(6382) 234.0586
deareavelo@anflocor.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.tadecohome.com

TERRA COTTA ART WORKS, INC.
WTC-HALL B29-B30 
Ma. Isabel A. Calma
President
San Pablo, Propio, San Simon
Pampanga, Philippines
(632) 896.4930
(632) 896.9778
weng@rivieraclay.com.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.terracotta-artworks.com
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TES PASOLA
WTC-HALL 
Tes Pasola
Designer
Paranaque City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 534.2490
tpdraft@gmail.com
FURNITURE

THAT ONE PIECE ENTERPRISE 
(Formerly Spring Sheets, Inc.)
WTC-HALL G07-G09 
Luis de Jesus
Proprietor
Brgy. Lico, San Rafael, 3008, Bulacan, Philippines
(632) 371.6853 / 373.5758
toplivingent@gmail.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.that-one-piece-enterprise.typepad.com

THE CANDLEROOM
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Caressa Simmons Lugod
Owner
3008A Villa Amorosa, Upper Cubi, Subic Bay  
Freeport Zone, 2209, Subic, Zambales, Philippines
(6347) 251.3132
thecandleroomphilippines@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.thecandleroom.ph

THE LEATHER COLLECTION, INC. 
(GREAT WOMEN)
WTC-TENT K19/L08 
Yolanda Sevilla
CEO
10 La Fuerza Cmpd., Alabang-Zapote Road  
Las Pinas City, 1740, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 842.2261 / (632) 325.0189
info@theleathercollection.ph
FASHION
www.leathercollection.ph

THE RAINS HANDICRAFT
PTTC S03-S04/R09-R10 
Ma. Nona F. Nicerio
Owner/manager
058 Brgy. 4, Camalig, 4502, Albay, Philippines
(6352) 484.1030
rainsdelicraft@gmail.com
BASKET & STORAGE
rainsdelicraft@gmail.com

THE SOAP STORY
PTTC HCS07 
Ma. Angelica Jizmundo
Soapmaker/Operator/Owner
B6 L10 Captain’s Court Seamens Village, Sampaloc 3  
4114 Dasmarinias, Cavite, Philippines
(63917) 538.4368
thesoapstory.ph@gmail.com
HOLIDAY

THIAN RODRIGUEZ
Thian Rodriguez
Designer
12 Aguado St., Brgy. Marilag, Project 4
1100 Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63997) 409.6241
thian.rodriguez@yahoo.com.ph
FASHION
thianrodriguez.weebly.com

THREADS AND TRENDS
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Charissa Realon
Proprietor
Palacapac, Candon, Ilocos Sur, Philippines
(63935) 752.8828
jaddy_shot_16@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dti.gov.ph
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TIM TAM ONG
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Tim Tam Ong
Owner
Unit 122, LRI Design Plaza 210, Nicanor Garcia St.  
Bel Air 2, Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 519.6358
(632) 519.6358
ongtimtam@yahoo.com.ph
FASHION
www.timtamong.com

TIMBERMATE-HMT INDUSTRIES CORP.
WTC-HALL A05-A06 
Bhagi Mirpuri
Genral Manager
2Nd Ave., Taguig City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 839.2251 to 54
(632) 839.1682
hmt_mnl@pldtdsl.net
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.hmtradingphil.com

TIXXI HANDBAGS, MFG.
WTC-TENT L06/L21 
Tessa Nepomuceno
President
47 Spain St., Centrum 7, Betterliving, Paranaque City 
1700, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 833.8162
(6302) 833.8162
tessa@callifashion.com
FASHION
www.callifashion.com

TONY GONZALES
WTC-HALL 
Anthony Carl T. Gonzales
Managing Director
L7 B2 Meliton Espiritu Cmpd., Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 820.9516
info@agreetingcard.com.ph
FURNITURE
www.agreetingcard.com.ph

TOPMAN, INT’L LTD
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Yash Agarwal
Director
82 Badamwadi, 331-A Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai, India
993.029.8905
topman@topmanfabric.com
FASHION
www.topmanfabrics.com

TOWN & COUNTRY SOAP
PTTC HCS06 
Vanessa Iway
Chief Executive Officer
Block 1, Lot 14, Washington St., Town & Country,
Southville, Binan, 4024, Laguna, Philippines
(6349) 511.6244
townandcountrysoap@yahoo.com
HOLIDAY

TRACY DIZON
WTC-TENT MANILA WEAR 
Tracy Dizon
Designer
Katipunan, Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 928.2501
march30girls@gmail.com
FASHION
tiara.tracydizon.com/

TRANSWING ART GALLERY, INC.
WTC-HALL A13-A14 
Oliver Quingco I I
Curator
102 Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 412.2519
(632) 411.5179
transwingartphil@gmail.com
VISUAL ARTS
www.artgallery.com.ph

TE-TR
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TRIBAL HANDICRAFT MAKERS 
ASSOCIATION
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Felipa P Manangka
President
Dagohoy St., Kiblawan, Davao del Sur, Philippines
(63935) 534.2161
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
dtigreatwomen@gmail.com

TRIBOA BAY LIVING BY VIVERE 
LIFESTYLES CO., INC.
WTC-HALL A39-A41/B01-B03 
Randy G. Viray, C.E.O.
Lot 153, Magalang Road, Cutud 
Angeles City, 2009, Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 893-0081 / 1189
(6345) 893-0081
lifestyle@triboabay.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.triboabay.com

TRU BLU, INT’L
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Israfil Middya
Proprietor
71 Park St., Park Palaza Room No. 83 
Ground Floor, Kolkata,India
91332.265.1037
israfil@trubluindia.com
FASHION
www.trublyleather.com

TUBIGON LOOMWEAVERS 
MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
WTC-TENT K07-K08/J07-J08 
Ma. Trina Sumayang
Manager
Pinayagan Norte, Tubigon, Bohol, Philippines
(63929) 530.6647
(6338) 508.9081
ma.trinasumayang@yahoo.com.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
ma.trinasumayang@yahoo.com.ph

TULIP EXIM
WTC-TENT L14-L18/M09-M13 
Shreeram Goyal
Partner
82 Badamwadi, 331-A, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai, India
9122.2857.2519
embroidery@tulipexim.com
FASHION
www.tulipexim.com

TUMANDOK CRAFTS INDUSTRIES
WTC-HALL C28-29/D08-09 
Josephine T. Locsin
Chief Executive Officer
Brgy. Cacumangan, Bago City, Bago City 
Negros Occidental, Philippines
(6334) 476.1050
(6334) 707.7174
tumandok.marketing016@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.tumandok.com

ULAT WOOD CARVING
PTTC S05-S06/R07-R08 
Pedro Ulat
Owner
Andres Bonifacio, Diffun, Quirino Province, Philippines
(63935) 928.1837
randytagapan@yahoo.com.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR

UNI-ART HOME DECORS AND 
FURNITURES
PTTC Q07 
Alvin Azares
Manager
0308, Zone 2, Gatbuca, Calumpit 
Bulacan, Philippines
(63932) 856,1087
uniarthome@gmail.com
FURNITURE
www.uniartstore.com

TR
-U

N



MANILA FAME OCTOBER 2016 EDITION 130

UNITED PLARIDEL WEAVERS 
ASSOCIATION FOR RAPID DEV.
PTTC N04 
Rufina Aguilar
President
Brgy. Hall, Plaridel, 6521, Baybay, Leyte, Philippines
(63915) 746.8431
upweave.2016@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/unitedplaridelweavers

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES
WTC-TENT FASHION SCHOOL 
Kristyn Caragay
Assistant Professor
UP Che Diliman, Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 9818.500 loc.3404
updio@upd.edu.ph
FASHION
www.upd.edu.ph

URBAN ISLAND WINERY, INC.
PTTC GG06 
Demetrio Agtarap
President
65 Emilio Aguinaldo Ave., Phase 2, Apfodai 2  
Taguig City, Western Bicutan, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 986.1719
info.urbanisland@gmail.com
HOLIDAY
www.urbanislandwinery.com

VAL PADILLA
WTC-HALL 
Val Padilla
Owner
Philippines
valpadilladesign@gmail.com
FURNITURE

VENUS AND MARS NATURALS ECO - 
BEAUTY CORP.
PTTC P01-P07/O13-O18 
Jamie faith Tan
President
Unit 3 Lot 6, Block 168, Regalado Ave., Philippines
(63933) 046.1440
marketing@nvmnaturals.com
HOLIDAY
gov.dti.ph

VENZON LIGHTING, MFG.
WTC-HALL G32-G33/H01-H02 
Cris Venzon
President
Lot 138, Purok 1, Brgy. Panipuan, Porac 
Pampanga, Philippines
(6345) 455.1939
info@venzonlighting.com/ jackie@venzonlighting.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
www.venzonlighting.com

VGC WOODEN ARTICKLES
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Victor Emmanuel G. Callangan
Owner/Manager
Purok 1, San Juan Quirino, Isabela, Philippines
(63917) 455.8072
vegcallangan@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/vgcwoodenartickles

VIKTORIA LAGUYO 
Viktoria Laguyo
Designer
28B Michelangelo Wing, Grand Eastwood Palazzo 
Orchard Road, Brgy. Bagumbayan, Quezon City 
Metro Manila, Philippines
(63977) 822.2194
viktorialaguyo@gmail.com
LAMPS & LIGHTING
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VINCE TOLENTINO 
Alvin Tolentino
Designer
26B Tower 2, Paseo Parkview Suites, 142 Valero St. 
Salcedo Village, Makati City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(63915) 376.5354
vincefashionanddesign@gmail.com
FASHION
vincefashionanddesign@gmail.com

VITO SELMA / STONESETS, INT’L, INC.
WTC-HALL C33-C34/D03-D04 
Evelyn D. Selma
Owner
Don Sergio Suico St., Canduman, Mandaue City
6014, Cebu, Philippines
(6332) 422.1601 / (6332) 344.7600
info@vitoselma.com
FURNITURE
www.vitoselma.com

VIVO HANDICRAFTS
WTC-HALL C28-29/D08-09 
Vida C. Hayes
Owner
Silver St., Villa Servando Subd., Singcang-Airport
Bacolod City, 6100, Negros Occidental, Philippines
(6334) 431.2023
vivo@vivohandmade.com
FASHION
www.vivohandmade.com

VOILA! JARS, PLC, INC.
PTTC GG07 
Alyssa Yu
Managing Director
3 F Millennium Place, Meralco Ave., Pasig City, Metro 
Manila, Philippines
(63977) 830.4435
alyssa.yu@voilajars.com
HOLIDAY
voilajars.com

WEAVEMANILA, INC.
WTC-HALL I28-I29 
Rhrian Rinalyn B. Edralin
General Manager
84 Ml Quezon St., Wawa, Taguig City 
Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 463.9545
(6302) 952.5052
inquiry@weavemanila.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.weavemanila.com

WOMEN’S FEDERATION OF LORETO
WTC-HALL I42-I49 
Gloria Ramos
President
San Juan, Loreto, Philippines
(63950) 423.5922
caraga.dinagat@dti.gov.ph
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
caraga.dinagat@dti.gov.ph

YABANG PINOY
PTTC P01-P07-O13-O18 
Maricris Sarino
Founding Volunteer
Yabang Pinoy, A. Mabini St., San Juan
1504, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 725.0368
sales@yabangpinoy.com
FASHION
www.yabangpinoy.com

YAKAN WEAVERS ALBARAKKATTU 
MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE
PTTC P13,WTC-TENT P13 
Angie Ilul
Board of Director
Yakan Village, Upper Calarian, Zamboanga City 
Zamboanga del Sur, Philippines
(63917) 854.6111
angiesyakancloth@yahoo.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/yakanweavers
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YANI SILVER
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
I. Komang Wijayana
Manager
Jl. Raya Celuk, No.9, Sukawat, Indonesia
(6236) 129.8512
(6236) 129.8512
wijayana.yanisilver@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.yanisilver.com

YLOCOS HERITAGE ARTS AND CRAFTS
WTC-HALL H10/G24-G25 
Geraldyn Bonnevie Savellano
General Manager
37 Lopez Jaena St., Ayala Heights, Old Balara
Quezon City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(6302) 961.5653
kat@manila-voice.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/ylocosheritageartsandcrafts/
products

YSSA’S CRAFTS (PRECIOUS CERAMICS)
WTC-HALL C28-29/D08-09 
Precy T. Perez
Manager
Blk 2 Lot 8, Villasa Ave., Gardenville Subd.
Brgy. Tangub, Bacolod City
Negros Occidental, Philippines
(6302) 213.4947
preciousceramics@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/yssascrafts

YVETTE’S BAGS AND BEADS 
COLLECTIONS
WTC-TENT J03-J04 
Yvette Marie Celi Punzalan
Owner
0314 Platinium St., Davao City, Davao del Sur, Philippines
(6382) 305.6477
(6382) 305.6477
y_celi@yahoo.com
FASHION
www.facebook.com/yvettesbagsandbeadscollection

ZENTIMENTS HANDICRAFTS
WTC-HALL C23 
Pedro T. Perez
Marketing Officer
473 T. Sulit St., Pateros,Metro, Manila Philippines
(6302) 506.2360
dinozen0423@gmail.com
HOME ACCENT / HOME DECOR
www.manilafame.com/zentiments

ZHARIFA
WTC-HALL J09-J13/K09-K13 
Hani Handayani
Manager
Jl Alital, Bandung, Indonesia
62.8221.677.1699
zharifahijab@gmail.com
FASHION
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ABS-CBN LIFESTYLE
Don Tang
9F ELJ Communications Center
Eugenio Lopez Drive, 
Diliman, Quezon City
(632) 415.2272 local 4273
(63937) 107.7757
Donald_Tang@abs-cbn.com

MADELAINE TEOTICO
Publishing Assistant
Unit 102, Building 2, OPVI Center 
2295 Pasong Tamo Ext.
Makati City, Metro Manila, 1231 
(632) 729.7747 | (632) 917.800.1090
mads.teotico@roguemedia.ph
www.rogue.ph 
www.lofficielmanila.com

HOSPITALITY NEWS PHILIPPINES
BUCKETLIST PUBLISHING CORP. 
Buddy G. Recio
Group Editor
UG 11, Alfaro Place, 146 Leviste St. 
Salcedo Village Makati City
(632) 881.5401 / 801.7494
buddy@travelupdate.ph
divine@hospitalitynews.ph

ASIAN JOURNAL
PUBLICATIONS, INC.
Vince Samson
VP, Marketing & Special Events
2/F Unit D&E Fort Palm Spring 
Condominium, 30th Street cor. 1st 
Ave., Bonifacio Global City
Taguig, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 856.1661
vince.samson@asianjournalinc.com
www.asianjournal.com

FOREIGN TRADE SERVICE CORPS
No. 375, 3rd Floor DTI, International
Building, Senator Gil Puyat Ave.
Bel-Air, Makati, 1200
(632) 897 9659

FOREIGN TRADE SERVICE CORPS
No. 375, 3rd Floor DTI, International
Building, Senator Gil Puyat Ave.
Bel-Air, Makati, 1200
(632) 897 9659

BUSINESS MIRROR
Buddy G. Recio
Events Manager
3/F Dominga Bldg., 2113 Chino Roces 
Ave, cor. Dela Rosa St., Makati City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 814.0134 to 37 loc. 115
news@businessmirror.com.ph
news.businessmirror@gmail.com
www.businessmirror.com.ph

FOREIGN TRADE SERVICE CORPS
No. 375, 3rd Floor DTI, International
Building, Senator Gil Puyat Ave.
Bel-Air, Makati, 1200
(632) 897 9659

MEDIA PARTNERS

GO NEGOSYO
No. 375, 3rd Floor DTI, International 
Building, Senator Gil Puyat Ave.
Bel-Air, Makati, 1200
(632) 897 9659
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MADELAINE TEOTICO
Publishing Assistant
Unit 102, Building 2, OPVI Center 
2295 Pasong Tamo Ext.
Makati City, Metro Manila, 1231 
(632) 729.7747 | (632) 917.800.1090
mads.teotico@roguemedia.ph
www.rogue.ph 
www.lofficielmanila.com

HOSPITALITY NEWS PHILIPPINES
Paolo Abellanosa
Bucketlist Publishing Corporation
MBE, UG-11 Alfaro Place
146 Leviste St., Salcedo Village 
Makati City
(63916) 264.7231
paolo.hospitalitynewsph@gmail.com
hospitalitynewsmag.com

LOCALE PUBLISHING INC.
Paolo Abellanosa
Bucketlist Publishing Corporation
MBE, UG-11 Alfaro Place
146 Leviste St., Salcedo Village 
Makati City
(63916) 264.7231
paolo.hospitalitynewsph@gmail.com
hospitalitynewsmag.com

BUSINESS WORLD
Dya Arenas
Marketing Supervisor
! Raul L. Locsin Building I
95 Balete Drive Extension
New Manila, Quezon City
Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 535.9901
dearenas@bworldonline.com

BUSINESS WORLD 
UNIVERSITY EDITION
No. 375, 3rd Floor DTI 
International Building 
Senator Gil Puyat Ave.
Bel-Air, Makati, 1200
(632) 897 9659

CLICKTHECITY.COM 
Dara David Vibar
Managing Director
Unit 815 Tower 1, 156 H. V. Dela Costa 
St., Salcedo Village, Makati City
(632) 966.5673
info@clickthecity.com

TRAVEL UPDATE PHILIPPINES
BUCKETLIST PUBLISHING CORP. 
Buddy G. Recio
Group Editor
UG 11, Alfaro Place, 146 Leviste St. 
Salcedo Village Makati City
(632) 881.5401 / 801.7494
buddy@travelupdate.ph
divine@hospitalitynews.ph

WHEN IN MANILA
Nicole Villaluz
Associate Editor 
Fort Legend Tower
10-1 31st St. cor 3rd Ave.
Bonifacio Global City, Taguig
Metro Manila, Philippines
(63917) 796.4508
www.wheninmanila.com
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PARTNER AGENCIES

BOARD OF INVESTMENTS
Industry & Investments Building 
385 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue 
1200 Makati City
(632) 890-9333 / 899-0636 / 
899-7450 / trunkline 9765700
896.1166
secretary@dti.gov.ph
www.boi.gov.ph

BUREAU OF DOMESTIC TRADE 
PROMOTION (BDTP)
GF Trade and Industry Bldg., 361 
Sen. Gil J. Puyat Ave., Makati City
Tel.: (632) 751.0834 loc. 3223
BDT@dti.gov.ph

EXPORT MARKETING BUREAU
DTI, INT’L Bldg., 375 
Sen. Gil J. Puyat Ave., Makati City
(632) 895.4430; 895.3654 TF
SenenPerlada@dti.gov.ph
SMPerlada@dti.gov.ph

FOREIGN TRADE SERVICE CORPS
No. 375, 3rd Floor DTI, INT’L 
Building, Senator Gil Puyat Ave.
Bel-Air, Makati, 1200
(632) 897 9659

CULTURAL CENTER OF THE 
PHILIPPINES
CCP Complex, Roxas Blvd.
Pasay City, Metro Manila, Philippines
(632) 834-0468 
culturalcenter.gov.ph

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 
AGRIBUSINESS AND MARKETING 
ASSISTANCE SERVICE 
DA Bldg., Elliptical Road, Diliman, 
Quezon City, 1107, Metro Manila
(632) 273.2474
www.da.gov.ph

NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR 
CULTURE AND THE ARTS
633 General Luna St, Manila, 1002 
Metro Manila
(632) 5272192
info@ncca.gov.ph
ncca.gov.ph

ASSOCIATION OF NEGROS 
PRODUCERS
Lourdes-C Building, 9th cor. Lacson 
St., Bacolod City 
Negros Occidental, Philippines
(6334) 434.1000
anp@anp-philippines.com
www.anp-philippines.com
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HOTEL AND RESTAURANT 
ASSOCIATION OF THE PHILIPPINES
ATTY. EUGENE YAP
Chairman and President
Room 4016 Golden Rock Bldg.
168 Salcedo Street, Legaspi Village
Makati City, Metro Manila
Telephone: +63 2 8162421
Email: secretariat@hrap.org.ph
 

FINDEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 
(DEVANT)
Lot 2, Block 1A
Manggahan Industrial Park
Amang Rodriguez, 
Manggahan, Pasig City
Metro Manila, 1611, Philippines
(02) 835-6701
(63922) 837.3330 (Sun) 
(63917) 822.7519

DALUYON BEACH AND MOUNTAIN RESORT
Beach, Cabayugan, Puerto Princesa, 5300, Palawan
(6348) 723.0889
www.daluyonbeachandmountainresort.com

PHILIPPINE FIBER INDUSTRY 
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
3/F DA-PCAF Bldg., Department 
of Agriculture Compound, Elliptical 
Road Diliman, Quezon City
Tel.: (632) 273.2474 
loc. 2650 / 2651
philfida@gmail.com
www.philfida.da.gov.ph

PHILIPPINE, INT’L TRADING CORP.
3-5F NDC Bldg., 116 Tordesillas St., 
Salcedo Village, Makati City
(632) 892-0425; 818-9801 locs. 301
304; 892-0782 F
pitc@pitc.gov.ph
PresMLTBaua@pitc.gov.ph
www.pitc.gov.ph

PHILIPPINE TRADE TRAINING 
CENTER
Sen. Gil J. Puyat Ave, Pasay City
Metro Manila
(+632) 263.2878
info@pttc.gov.ph
www.pttc.gov.ph

PHILIPPINE SMALL & MEDIUM 
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 
FOUNDATION (PHILSMED)
PHILSMED Building 1 Sta. Escolastica 
Street corner Roxas Blvd.
Pasay City, 1300, Philippines
(632) 834.2994 
www.philsmed.com.ph

SPONSORS

LUXE ESCAPE PARTNER
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THE ORGANIZERS

CENTER FOR, INT’L TRADE EXPOSITIONS AND MISSIONS

The Center for International Trade Expositions and Missions (CITEM) is the export promotion 
arm of the Philippines’ Department of Trade and Industry (DTI).

CITEM is committed to developing, nurturing, and promoting globally competitive micro, small, 
and medium enterprises (MSMEs), exporters, designers, and manufacturers by implementing 
an integrated approach to export marketing, in partnership with other government and private 
entities.

For three decades, CITEM has established the country’s image as the premier destination for 
quality export products and services. It continues to set the highest standards of creativity, 
excellence, and innovation to achieve export competitiveness in the international market.

As the prime mover in export marketing, CITEM provides export-driven programs, spearheads 
official participation in overseas trade fairs, and organizes signature events in the Philippines 
and high-profile promotional activities in key markets abroad.

CITEM undertakes design for export initiatives:
*Brand Building
*Export Coaching
*Product/Merchandise Development
*Young Designer Development
*Local-International Designer Collaboration
*Permanent Showroom
 
Golden Shell Pavilion
Roxas Boulevard corner
Senator Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Pasay City
1300 Philippines
Tel. No.:	 (632) 831.2201 local 204 / 238 / 228
Fax No.:	 (632) 832.3965 / 834-0177
Email:	 info@citem.com.ph
Website:	www.citem.gov.ph

CITEM is the proud owner and organizer of:

SIGNATURE EVENTS: VENUE BRAND:

AS IA’s  ETHNIC FOOD
& INGREDIENTS SHOW
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DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

The Philippines’ Department of Trade and Industry (DTI) serves as the primary coordinative, 
promotive, and facilitative arm for trade, industry and investment activities, and a catalyst for 
intensified private sector activity to accelerate and sustain growth through a comprehensive 
industrial growth strategy, a progressive and socially responsible liberalization and deregulation 
program, and policies designed for the expansion and diversification of both domestic and 
foreign trade.

DESIGN CENTER OF THE PHILIPPINES

Design Center of the Philippines is an attached technical agency of the Department of Trade 
and Industry. In reference to the Republic Act No. 10557 otherwise known as the Philippine 
Design Competitiveness Act of 2013, Design Center is mandated to promote design as a creative 
tool for improving the quality, competitiveness and branding of Filipino products in the global 
market; as a strategic tool of value creation for sustainable economic growth and development; 
and as an innovative tool for enhancing the quality of human life. With this new mandate, Design 
Center is further mandated to ensure protection of Filipino design ideas, products and other 
outputs of creative talents, and promote design education throughout the country to meet the 
needs of Philippine industries.

Ramon Lopez, Secretary
361 Trade and Industry Building
Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City 1231
Metro Manila, Philippines
T	 : (63 2) 751.0384
F 	 : (63 2) 895.6487
W	 : www.dti.gov.ph

DCP Bldg., CCP Complex
Roxas Blvd., Pasay City
1300, Metro Manila, Philippines
T	 : (63 2) 832.1112 to 18 loc. 125; 832.3649 F
E 	 : dti.dcp@gmail.com
W	 : www.dcpgov.com
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EVENT PARTNERS
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SCHOOL PARTNERS

LYCEUM OF THE PHILIPPINES
www.manila.lpu.edu.ph

DE LA SALLE COLLEGE OF 
SAINT BENILDE

www.benilde.edu.ph

SCHOOL OF FASHION AND ARTS
www.sofa.edu.ph

SLIM’S FASHION & ARTS SCHOOL 
www.slimsfashion.com

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINESV
http://www.up.edu.ph
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